Fresno Chaffee Zoo e 894 West Belmont Avenue e Fresno, California 93728
Phone {(559) 498-5910 » Fax (559) 264-9226

Disbursement Claim for Measure Z Funds

Disbursement Claim #: 2015-11C  Claim Submission Date: 09/23/2015
Request Details | ‘
Invoice Date or Project - Budget line item General Ledger Amount Requested
Date Range (if Account No, and
multiple invoices) Description
[3/]
08/31/2015 Afvica Architect 1-1601-00 —| 8 22.359.03
08/31/2015 Africa Construction 1-1602-00 $  835,390.90
08/31/2015 Africa Capital Utilities 1-1603-17 8§ 54,087.04
Wire Fee 5 10.00
‘ Subtotal $  911,846.97
Less Bank Fees $ (10.00)
TOTAL AMOUNT |
REQUESTED 31§  911,836.97
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2014-01C
2014-02C
2014-03C
2014-04C
~ 2014-05C
2014-06C
2014-07C
2014-08C
2014-09C
2014-10C
2014-11C
2014-12C
2014-13C
2014-14C
2014-15C

Totai

2015 Budget

Increase to Budget
Carryover from prior yr
Spent YTD

Funds remaining

09r514

Utility

Architectural

Improvements Water Play Area

$2,853.11

$70,022.09

$61,192.26
7/ $54,087.04

$188,154.50

$0.00
$310,142.00
$0.0C
$188,154.50
$121,987.50

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Architectural
Services-Africa

$138,667.08

$91,270.87

$74,781.46
5/ $22,359.03

$327,068.44

50.00
$0.00
$630,570.04

$327.068.44
$303,501.60

Construction
Africa
$2,109,162.28
$2,538,830.83
$2.280,958.74
$160,270.47
$2,931,054,77
$602,832.32
$1,973,948,72
$1,819,176.66
$1,477,457.71
$503,716,12

7] $835,390.50

$17,232,799.62

$0.00

$0.00
$20,516,835.61
£17,232,799.62
$3,284,025.99

Measure Z Capital

August 2015

Architectural
Service-Tiger

$0.00

$0.00
$0,00
$44,000.00

$0.00
$44,000.00

Capital
Projects

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$214,937.00

$0.00
$214,937.00

SR RS2 ATI00 Ty

Animal
AcqTrans

$0.00

$23,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$23,000.00

Wire Fees
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $110.00

Less wire fees:

Total

$250.00
$0.00
$0.00
$110.00
$140.00

$0.001

Adjustment

Ly

Claim Total
$2,109,172.28
$2,538,840.93
$2,280,968.74
$301,790.66
$2,831,084.77
$764,135.28
$1,873,958.72
$1,819,186.66
$1,477,487.71%
$639,699.84
$911,846.87
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$17,748,132.56

-$110.00
$17,748,022.56

$23,250.00
$310,142.00
$21,408,34285

$17.748,132.56
$3,991,602.0¢
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Q725114

Requested

2013 Reptile Plaza

2014 Exploration Station
Tropical Treasures

Animal Acquisition
2015 and Transportation

$50,000

$100,000
$64,937

$23,000

Measure Z Capital
August 2015

2013

$0.00

2014

$0.00

$0.0C

Funds remaining

2015

$0.00

$0.00

Capital Projects
Funds

$50,000.00

$100,000.00
$64,037.00

$23,000.00

CHLS2ITO37.00

expires

06/30/15

08/30M7
08/30/17




09/03/15 04:00:44 PM

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
General Ledger Report

Page 1

August 2015
Date Trans. Journal Reference Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance Project Desc.
1-1341-00
Account:  1-1341-00 (Exhibits)
08/01/13 4 Account Beginning Balance $1,406,641.70
08/19/15 10066-19 Accounts Payable ADJ-G & B Mobile Welding, In¢.-Africa - Ti $17,897.60 Tiger Exhibit
08/19/15 10066-24 Accounts Payable ADJ-G & B Mobile Welding, Inc.-Africa - Ti $6,065.80 Tiger Exhibit
Account Subtotals $23,963.40 $0.00
08/31/15 Account Net Change $23,963.40
08/31/15 Account Ending Balance $1,430,605.10
1-1601-00
Account:  1-1601-00 (Construction in Progress-Architect)
08/01/15 Account Beginning Balance $5,315.206.29
08/03/15 10035-1 Accounts Payable ADJ-Alan Mok Engineering-Pond 8/ $2,500.00 & Africa Exhibit
08/09/15 10066-165 Accounts Payable ADJ-Moore Twining Associates, Inc.-Africa 9/ 3l21840% Africa Exhibit
08/12/15 10035406 Accounts Payable Alan Mok Engineering-Pond 10/ $1,450.00 ® Africa Exhibit
08/12/15 10035-408 Accounts Payable Alan Mok Engineering-Topographic survery $135.80 Africa Exhibit
08/16/15 10035-478 Accounts Payable JRForrest & Associates~-Africa 12/ $13,345.00 @ Africa Exhibit
08/16/15 10035-486 Accounts Payable Fresno Reprographics, Inc.-Africa $34.33 Africa Exhibit
08/16/15 10035-438 Accounts Payable Fresno Reprographics, Inc.~-Africa $151.75 Africa Exhibit
08/27/15 10045-235 Accounts Payable Mathieson Managment Group, LLC-July-Pro 13/ $3,123.75 & Africa Exhibit
Account Subtotals $22,359.03 $0.00
08/31/15 Account Net Change i 2359, 3/
08/31/15 Account Ending Balance $5.337,565.32
1-1602-00
Account:  1-1602-00 (Construction in Progress-Construction)
08/01/15 Account Beginning Balance $46,397,587.95
08/02115 9998-73 Accounts Payable Ferguson Enterprises, Inc.-Africa & supplies 19/ 81,787219 Afirica Exhibit
08/02/15 9998-76 Accounts Payable Knights Pumping & Portable Ser-Africa $32.47 Africa Exhibit
08/02115 9998-78 Accounts Payable All Phase, Inc.-Africa $21.89 Africa Exhibit
08/02/15 9958-30 Accounts Payable McMaster-Carr Supply Co.-Africa $92.02 Africa Exhibit
08/02/15 9998-32 Accounts Payable McMaster-Carr Supply Co.-Africa $923.42 Africa Exhibit
080215 9998-84 Accounts Payable Belmont Nursery. Inc-Africa 20/ $9,09540 ® Aftica Exhibit
08/02/15 9998-86 Accounts Payable | Village Nurseries-Africa 21 $1,340.52 * Africa Exhibit
m;@yquyw%ﬂagwmMWh.,«.wm.ﬂmumlpmb]w:u.AmmwmmMmMo]@En@mmrrg%nd $2:500.00 Adien-Exnhibit
08/03/15 9968-130 Accounts Payzble Sunset Landscapes, Inc.-Aftica 22152414491 & Aftica Exhibit
08/03/15 9998-132 Accounts Payable Belmont Nursery, Inc-Africa 23/ $9,102.00 @ Africa Exhibit
08/03/15 9968-136 Accounts Payable Diverse Signs & Designs-Africa 24/$10,000.00 # Africa Exhibit
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09/03/15 4:00:44PM Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation Page 2

General Ledger Report

August 2015
Date Trans. Journal Reference Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance Project Desc.
Account:  1-1602-00 (Construction in Progress-Construction)
nmamQBHOFA Sl QO St A COUNLS Payat e Ry E=ADTAlan-Mok-Enginecring=Pord-=~ i = $2:900:00 Zdfrica-Exduibit—
08/04/15 10001-55 Accounts Payable Total Habitat-Africa 25/ §7.728.00 % Africa Exhibit
08/05/15 10035588 Accounts Payable ADJ-Lowe's Business Account-supplies $78.60 Africa Exhibit
08/05/15 10035-594 Accounts Payable ADJ-Lowe's Business Account-supplics $40.03 Africa Exhibit
08/09/15 10035-30 Accounts Payable Diverse Signs & Designs-Africa 27/$1,170.99% Africa Exhibit
08/09/15 10035-109 Accounts Payable Village Nurseries-Africa-plants 28/$1,759.09 ¢ Aftica Exhibit
08/09/15 10035-111 Accounts Payable Valley Crest Tree Company-Africa 20/%$5,73823 & Africa Exhibit
08/09/15 10035-113 Accounts Payable FedEx Freight-Aftica $133.83 Africa Exhibit
= QB G TG AgcountsPayablerssrmeses Moore Twining-Assoctatesy IncAfrica i § 174 e e Africa-Exhibit-
08/09/15 10035-155 Accounts Payable BMY Construction Group. Inc.-Pond .31/ $327,793.30 ® Africa Exhibit
08/09/15 10035-209 Accounts Payable Fresno Ag Hardware-Africa : $80.96 Africa Exhibit
%WW/W“”““%@%%WW%MM“WM”%%@}WMMQMW{ ” B2 18t Fdrieathdtbit-
08/11/15 10035-279 Accounts Payable Delta Bluegrass Company-Africa 35/ 814,072.50¢ Africa Exhibit
08/11/15 10035-285 Accounts Payable Delta Bluegrass Company-Africa 36/ $11.,258.00 2 Africa Exhibit
08/13/15 10035-422 Accounts Payable Sound Contracting-Audio Equipment for Afr 37/$137272.59 & Africa Exhibit
08/13/15 10035424 - Accounts Payable Sound Contracting-Security Systems equipme 38/ 594,888.43 = . Africa Exhibit
08/13/15 10035-581 Accounts Payable Belson Outdoors, Inc.~Concrete Trash Recepta 39/ $19,009.00 & Adrica Exhibit
08/16/15 10035-480 Accounts Payable MDR Utility Locating Specialis-Pond 40/ $1,070,00 & Africa Exhibit
08/16/15 10035482 Accounts Payable Sunset Landscapes, Inc.-Africa 41/ $22,585.76 = Africa Exhibit
08/16/15 10035-484 Accounts Payable Knights Pumping & Portable Ser-Pond $89.35 Africa Exhibit
08/16/15 10035-490 Accounts Payable ALW Enterprises, Inc.-Africa 46/ $3,003.50 % Africa Exhibit
08/16/15 10035-492 Accounts Payable ALW Enterprises, Inc.-Africa 471 $5332.50@ Africa Exhibit
08/18/15 10035-605 -Accounts Payable Petty Cash - Animal-Petty Cash Reimbursmen $178.46 Africa Exhibit
08/18/15 10043-10 Cash Receipts West Covina-Reimb for Overpayment Ck#7352 48/3r=953» handled in claim 10C i¢a Exhibit
B J AT TR T30 L 1% B = ACCOURS-Payablermenr e G-&-B-Mobile-WeldingrIne-Afdca~Lion-Ho $17:897:60 Africa-Exhibit
08/19/15 10035-683 Accounts Payable Valley Crest Tree Company-Africa 53/ $4,207.90% Adrica Exhibit
08/19/15 10035685 Accounts Payable Valley Crest Tree Company-Africa 54/ $2,17532 ¢ Affica Exhibit
OIS TOUSS:703 Accounts Payuble @& BrMobite WeldingInc:=Africa=LionHo $6:065:86¢ Adrica-Bahibit- -
QRS 10066:22 Accoumts Payabie—rsr— REAVERSEADG- S B Wobite-Wekdingrim— $17-897:60 Adriva-bxhibit
Q8L Ser e DO6 627 AccountsPayabl REVERSE-ADI-G:&B-Mobile-Weldingn T - SOLHE5:30 AdiicaEahibitm.
08/23/15 10038-85 Accounts Payable Warehouse Systems-Africa 58/ $41,099.9% @ Africa Exhibit
08/25/15 10045-19 Accounts Payable Turf Star, In¢.-Africa 59/ $11,008.07 @ Africa Exhibit
08/25/15 10045.21 Accounts Payable Delta Bluegrass Company-Africa 60/ $22,516.00 ® Africa Exhibit
08/25/15 1004523 Accounts Payable Collins Electrical Company Inc-Africa 61/ s$1.01742 = Africa Exhibit
08/25/15 10045-25 Accounts Payable A-1 Elite Tree Service Inc.-Africa 63/ $5.880.00 @ Africa Exhibit
08/25/15 1004527 Accounts Payable A-1 Elite Tree Service Inc.-Africa 64/ $6,580.00 = Africa Exhibit
08/25/15 10045-29 Accounts Payable Village Nurseries-Africa 65/ $2.250.00 ® Africa Exhibit
08/25/15 1004537 Accounts Payable Valley Iron, Ine.-Africa $415.58 Africa Exhibit
08/25/15 10045-74 Accounts Payable Pentair Aquatic Eco-Systems-Africa-supplies $899.29 Africa Exhibit -
08/25/15 10045-134 Accounts Payable Total Habitat-Africa 66/ $2,000.00 = Africa Exhibit
08/25/15 10045-151 Accounts Payable Visa- Premier Valley Bank-Misc, Expenses-S 67/ $244638 & Africa Exhibit
08/2515 10045238 Accounts Payable Peterson Fumniture Internation-Arican Lodge F 71/ $22,167.00 & Africa Exhibit
08/26/15 10010-61 Journal Entry Cashier's Ck-Certified Auto Transport $900.00 Africa Exhibit
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09/03/15 4:00:44PM

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation

Page 3
General LLedger Report
August 2015
Date Trans. Journal Reference Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance Project Desc.
Account:  1-1602-00 (Constriction in Progress-Construction)
Account Subtotals $863,472.70 $29,577.23 e

l_ /,,«"""ﬁﬂ’. hx\) .
08/31/15 Account Net Change o $835139090 3/
08/31/15 Account Ending Balance $47.231,483.42
1-1603-17
Account:  1-1603-17 (Utilities - Capital Utilities)
08/01/15 Account Beginning Balonce $134,067.46
08/03/15 10068-1 Accounts Pavable ADJ-Collins Electrical Company Inc-Electric { 72/ $50,987.34 # Capitat Utilities
08/23/15 10038-111 Accounts Payable ModSpace-Modular Space Rental $358.27 Capital Utilities
08/25/15 10068.9 Accounts Payable ADJ-Totleom Voice and Data Systems-Utility 76/ $1,636.43 @ Capital Utilities
08/27/15 10045-254 Accounts Payable Mathieson Managment Group, LLC-July-Pro 13/ $1,105.00 % Capital Utilities

Accourtt Subtotals $54,087.04 $0.00 .

08/31/15 Account Net Change i 6,087.04
08/31/15 Account Ending Balance $188,
08/01/15 Grand Total Beginning Balance $53,253,503.40
08/31/15 Grand Total Net Change $934,304.94
08/31/15 Grand Total Ending Balance $54,187,808.34

q10,3%41.54  (LIC)
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A!a_n H(:k, RE,PLS, LEED AR, 0SD

Edward . Wong PE,
Semotﬁb:act M&m«ger

o5, 05 © INVOICE#ia1z

' Chad R. Blau, LS.
. Land Surveyar

duno 30, '201'5'. - A Fit_é_Nq'._z_ﬂfoiS_s

‘ FresnoChaffeeZoo T T o MR /f
894 W Belmont Ave T
Fresno CA 93728 .. ..: AID(&{&?LPE/L?ZI\(M*

Pro;ect : Clwl Design for Ponds at Roedmg Park

Work F'erfo_rf.ﬂ.*?:_"JI .Ft)_r Q.bh’strﬂctibh Support Serwces |

1Fee Amount $29 000 00 .
“:Parcent Complete 190,00% - L :
“Billedto Date N $26,10000 . . 4
L Prewously Bllled i $23 200 00 (“\3 f ".”_\3\3 :d’_"é’_ DJ

R

Total Fees Due Nm Bl

| l \(901“00“*0'1‘]‘
P 6‘3/05/!5‘
m ?Giz,lq

g,\;_\;\-;g cc® ﬁﬁfulh /\!\A‘f@\ S>3

7415 N. Palm Avenus, Ste 101
“resno, CA 9371 -

Tel 559-432-6679

“ax 559-432.6897

wvewalanmokengineedngcom ' .
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,. {f‘% MOORE TWINING

PO Box 1472 Fresno, CA 93716

1(800) 268-7021

Mr. Jon Wheless
Fresno Chafige Zoo
894 W. Belmont Avenue
Fresno,, CA 93728

Fresno Chaffee Zoo - African Savannah Exhibit
Construyction Testing and Materials Inspection

894 W. Belmont
Ave. Fresno, CA

June 30, 2015
Project No:
invoice No:

£55102.0200
0045768

This invoice Is for services outlined in MTP No. 13-0455 as authorized by Mr. Jon Wheless via email dated 12/17/2013.

Total this Invoice

senvice charge in the amount of 1 5% {18% per annum} will be charged on accounts 30 days past the invoice date.

Professional Services from June 01,2015t June 30,2015 =~ =~ _ _ . __
. Task 100 Field Testing and Inspection
Professional Personnel
Hours Rate Amount
Compaction Testing ' ‘
Barrios, Juan 611112015 2.00 79.25 158.50
Macari, Ronnie 6/3/2015 3.00 79.25 237.75
Macari, Ronnie ‘611612015 2.00 78.25 158.50
" Macari, Ronnie . 612312015 3.00 79.25 237.75
~ Youngdahl, Steve 812612015 2.00 79.25 -158.50
Youngdahl, Steve 612872015 2.00 79.25 158.50
Totais 14.00 1,108.50 _
Total Labor T 4,100.50
Unit Billing
Mileage
813012015 60.0 Miles @ 0.665 33.90
Total Units 33.90 33.90
Total this Task $1,143.40
Task 102 Professional Services ‘
Professional Personnel
Hours Rate Amount
Administrafive Support '
Vaquilar, Barbra - TB130/2015 1.00 15.00 15.00 |
Site Visit :
Meyer Travis 6/29/2015 1.00 60.00 60.00
Totals 2.25 - 75.00
Total Labor d/( 75.00
- Total this Task $75.00

—T $1,21840 5/ =
I=1,,01- 00~ 014}

Original Estimated Fee  $87,593.00 s
Billed to Date $107,721.93 P4 0312115
This Invoice $1,218.40 7 ;M/ b Ql C;A. 89292~
Total Billed $108,940.33

Please call within 5 days if ihere arg any discrepancies with thls invoice. Fees are due and payable upon recelpt of invoice. A

gm;;, @-»
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Alan Mok, PE.. PLS, LEED AP, OSD
Fensinal £ng raer

Edward M. Wong, P.E.
Seriey Prooeck Mansgsr

Chad R, 8lay, PE.S.
N

Lara Sym g

December 31, 2014

Mr. Jon Wheless o
Fresno Chaffee Zoo. .
894 W Beimont Ave -

-SBE, UDBE

Le <D
1ot (5
K‘\-'\.\f\_\ -

APPRoLED Vg
| | PAY
| _\,\\_\‘

AME File No. 214-0185
el <oy BRI,
. . B /\:\,A_WR JL\ , TQ\\I

Fresno, CA 93728

Project  Civil Design for Ponds at Roeding Park

Work Performé_d - :Fdr '_b'id:di_hg__ser_\_li.ce.é._

7415 4. Palm Avenue. Sta 101
Fresno, CA Q3711

Tei 559-432-687%9

Fax 559-432-65397

weew alanmokenginegering.com

‘Fee Amount "N $29,000.00

“Percent Complete  80.00%

‘Billed to Date - - -$23,200,00
" Previously Billed ~ $21,750.00

Total Fees Duc ¥ $1.450.00 5/

[ 4 2
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Alan Mok, PE, PLS,  LEED AR, Q5D

Pilncipal Engli neer

Edward i, Wong, P.E,
Senlor Project Manager

Michat E. tilhous, PLE., GSD . |NV6IGE #;I 853

Project Manager

Chad R, Blay, P.L.S,
Land Surveysr

March31, 2015 R AME File No, 214-0185

Mr, Jon Wheless
Fresno Chaffee Zoo

894 W Be!mont Ave
Fresno, CA 93728‘_ T

Project Civi'i__De.'s__ign: fgr_pohqé at Roedmg _'P.ark_

Work Performed -FQ; blddlng services.

Fee Amount _j$29 000, 00

“Percent Complete - 80,00% .
Billed toDate - $23, 2_00 00

P.reviou.sl_v Billed - - f$2_1f__7_50'-_00 |
Total Fees Due §1,450 00
l-uao:~00 OlY) !y
P, 88/12) 15
K, 39320

7415 N, Palm Avenus, Ste 101 '
Frasno,CA 23711
Tel 559-432-6879

Fax 559-432.6897
www.alanmokengineering.com

S




RECEIVED AUG 07 0%

INVOICE
, & ASSOCIATES Date Invoice #

5339 N McCall 8/3/2015 201515
Clovis, CA 93619
PROJECT: . Africa
BILL TO: FCZ .

Scott Barton -

894 West Belmont Ave. Project No. Terms

Fresno, CA 93728 Net 15

] Description Hours Rate Amount
Project Management service for the African Adventure project for the
month of July 2015
Procure and manage Landscape and Irrigation scope of work 42 85.00 3,570.00
Review Proposed Change Orders 22 85.00 1,870.00
Review and report on schedule 18 85.00 1,530.00
Review and update project budget 14 85.00 1,180.00
Emails and other correspondence with project stakehoiders 7 85.00 595,00
Review and respond to Requests for Information 15 85.00 1,275.00
Owner, Architect and Contractor meeting ' 10 85.00 850,00
Coordination meetings with Contractor 9 85.00 765.00
Prociire and coordinate Fixtures, Furniture and Equipment 6 85.00 510.00
Procure and coordinate Interpretive scope of work 2 85.00 170.00
Meet with Zoo personnel on design and procurement 8 85.00 680.00
4 85.00 340.00

Submittal review and coordination

Customer Message

Payment Due This Period

i 81334500 | 5/

[~ 160100~ 01 |

. O?/Méaéé
Cie. ¥4 365"

S S
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. Mathieson

Management Group, Lic

LM R A ol S
Avgust2,2015 SRR ‘Delivered: Via Email
To:_ ._ Mr. Brlan Go]dman CFO
L _f:Fresno Chaffee Zoo Corporation
8% West Belmont Avenue
-_-I‘resno CA 93728 R
g Sub]ect _ MMG LLC’s Prolect Management Involce No. 14

Period Month of ]uly 2015 (ZooCm P- Capltai Improvement Plogram)

Dear Mr Brlan Goldman

gilEnclosed is Invoxce No 14 dated August 1 2015 for ]uly 2015 prO]ect management ser wces
_'_rendered m t_he amount of $5 397 50 as cletalied below on the ZooCorp s Capltal Improvement

_Parkmg 'I‘emp ' / = $1 168 75 (13 75 hours X $85) Abatement & FueI Statxon Demo Done
_ _'_'Elect Utnllty Upgrades 5 $1 105 00 (1]3 OO-hours X $85) Wn e Pulled Transformer/SwBrd Hot
.'_'-.AfrlcaAdventure S P S R SR S SIPTUSER St RN
] Pond B YA $2 975 00 (35 hoursx$85) Done Lmen Plumbing&Aerator o
SR - Started Filling Pond - >
__ _B_a_s:n S 18/z $ 148 75 [1 75 hotnsx$85) ~ City Created 21 Series Plan Comments
= | 312315 g (102-00- o ¥4, 03{4%&7(0!'

' _Fm questlons please contact me at (559) 284 1024L or mark mathmson@sbcgioba net payment
s due on the 20th ofthe rnonth ' : : . .

'Smééré}y-

-Malk Owen Matlneson, PE PMP
Mathleson Management G1 oup, LLC _
Clovns, CA 93619 B ST

Ce: ] R, Forrest Construction, Inc., FCZC-Mayra Boganwright, File

ot
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. Period
leent

" July 2015

Fresno Chaffee Zoo Corporatlon

August 1 2015

TG, TLC - Tnvolce No. 14 (Gummary)

Dated:

Task No: -

Labor
01

' P_et'_mit'

02

Cabort |

Ho'u'r's: i R

EETEE B

P ENE

~3-Jul-15""

6-Jul=15 )

:1.5 g

T 79uk15

“gJul-15 |

T9UulES |

N T o

TgET

113-3ul-15 0

“145ui-15 | 45

T ouwts |

1 16-dul-is |

~17-Jul=15 |

S5

- 20-Jul=15

21-0ul:15

1. 22-3ul-15"

’""3.75_ i

1 239uk15 |

1 249ur15

T 27-00k-15_

T28auI5 |

|29-Jul-15 -

[3023ul-15

B T E VS

1= [N PSR S S Y

" [@g85/Hour

$5,397.50 1

‘ Total Hours

Hour Rateé:

$85 00

T 63.50]

| - JLabor-Total: "

.$5,397,50

Expenses| ~~ - ]
o |Permit:

: Mueage -

-~ ol

5ubtotal ' $o 00

$000' '

| @ 50-Cents/Mile

' Exp Tota!

$0 00

Subtotals

l $5 397 50|

$_0.o_o |

$5,397.50
$5,397.50

MAI (Summarv)

2o




MMG, LLC - Tnvolce No. 14.6CCY

(Parklng—Temp)

_ Periodr
Client
Dated

July 2015

Fresno Chaffee Zoo Corporatlon

. Augustl 2015

City Corp Yard (CCY)

Task No:

Labor g
01

Permit -
02

Comments

" Dates:

La_bor_: L

Hours

EETEL

0.'_0_0_' S

100

T3urEis

“6uk-15 [

1.00 [

: ::.7"‘.;“! 15_

—Jul 15-‘-1 '

000 |

110-Jul=15 )

T 139015

sl14-Jul=15 7

150

TTi5uris |

~1.50°

1620

e

- 0.500

1 17-30

0.00

T20aul-15 |

500

©21-3ul-15"

125

]22-Jul=15"-

. 23:Jul-15 |

0 00'

[ za5ukts [

T

- 27-3uk-15 ]

000 |

T 289ukis |

.29-Jui-15 -

100

303ukis |-

0.00

C 000

— ._3.1.__1.11.[5 i5

'To'ta'I'Hrs' T ——————

$85/Hour S

. Total $s

~_Tsitess [ 0

' Contract

138 oo S

5 $11 730.00

Expended
55, 75

CUrreht; R

- Bal Remain]

. 68.50

Total Hours:

Hour Rate:

$85.00

$5 §22.50

'$1,“1'68_._7.‘5

\b\m

"[Expenses:

$§4 738 75

$i-;168;-75

La’_b"or'.Tot'al :

: Permft

-0

“|Mileage: -

.0

$0 00 '

:::-:s.ubfot_als '

]

Subtotals:

$_1 168, 75|

:$Q';O.O -

Inv. No. 14.6CCY Grand Total:

T @ 50 Cents/Mile

~Test;
$1,168.75
$1,168.75

b

3610




MMG‘ LLC Invo!ce No 14 14EUU-

1Ciient:
. Dated

August 1 2015

3uly 2015

Fresno Chaffee Zoo Corporatlon

Elect Utility Upgrades (EUU)

Task No _

Labor
01

! R

02

'C_Om.m_é_nt's_i o

- 'fab._‘?_r_‘f '

~ Dates: -

T0ris

T et

o

S |

T0.00

1 33

a5 |

C-6-Jul-15

—0.00

1 79uk15 |

~o0.00 I

8wk |

TR

o0 T

110-3ul-15

CUAR0

139015 |

o050

“14Jul-15

1.00 S

Ti5ul1s

100

[169ur1s |

T 179ul-15

o550

| 20ui-15

100

21015 |

1,00

T 32500115 |

222,00

T 230uk15 |

1 24ui15 |

:-_'-0 00 o B

12790115 [

o0

1 28-Jul-15

-0.00

1T 28-3uk-15 |

400

" 30-1uk-15°

1,00

| e B

frotar s

$1 105 00

N T S

ma @$85/Hour

_Cdn'tract
. 181.00.
: $15 385. 00

Expended _
108, 83 :

$8 995 55

Cu rrent

Bal Remaln‘
13 G0 -
$1 105 00 :

02, 17

Total Hours _

Hour Rate:

1$85.00

13.00] .

'$5 284 45

La_bo_r.TotaI. .

$1,105.00

o

Expe_nses_. .

; Permrt

ehe b

- IMileage:

$000

= _'$0':-Q_0 ._.

] @ s0- Cents/Milet :

T

: Exp -Tdté_l: :

S’ubfbféls o

$1 _105 00|

000

30.00]

lInv No. 14.14EUU Gfand Total;

o [=1:1 14
$1105oo
$1,105.00

Fote




. MMG, LLC - Invo!ce No. 14, 1099-

“fPeriod:
Chient:
Dated;

July 2015

Fresno Chaffee Zoo Corporation :

August 1 2015

. ”"PO_n'd' "(_F’_D'¥)

JTask No:

o1

T

02

"'Pe'i‘h'ﬁt". T

. Comments:

e

_ Datesi |

Toursr

T 1ukis

a0

2-ul-15 |

T3uk1s |

3.00

6dul-15 |

050 .

T 79ul-15

2.25

’ "8*3“'::-15 Sk

T2.00 |

' .._':._10-Jul =15

200

: '-'-'15-Jui i5

50 |

1615 ¢

—To0 T

s

2,00

20-Jul-15

e

T 210ul15

1,50

229015 |

075

23Uk [

500 1

12400115

T

_28-Jul-15 ]

0.00

| 29ukis |

72,00

30Juk-15 T

4,00

T 3turts -

Total Hr's' '

§ CETERS

$2 975 00

@ $85/Hour |

'_Contract
237, 75

: $20 208, 75

Expended
194, 00
$16 490 00

Cu rrent

35, 00

BaE Remain
'8, 75

T'otéf Hours:
Hour Rate:

3500
' $85.00

$743 75

La b'o’r’-’.TOta]: :

$2 975,00

Expenses:. .

o Permft

o Mlleage

Subtotaf

$0 00

$0.00] '

' @ 50- CentS/Mile

- $..0...0. ol

Subtdtals

| $2 975 oo]

~ $0.00[

Exp Total:

Inv No 14 10PD Grand Total

Test' .
$2 975 00
$2,975.00} -

b -

b




' MMG LLC Invmce No 14 5USS

“[Period: -
: Cllent'

Juiy 2015

Fresno Chaffee Zo_o Corporatlon

Underground Storm Sewer T

(uss)

_' Dated

T_as_k No:

August 1,2015

- Labor
A

' 'Permi_t- '

2

~Comments:

fLabor: 1

Dates: | .

Tulis |

T0.00

29015

0,00

TT3uRL5

oo

—6-JulEis |

~7=ul-15""

0,00

T8Iul15

- o0

[ oukis |

0.5

CoA0ul-15 0 ]

0,00

T 1300R1s T

0:50.

~0.00

1847015 T

0.00

0.00 ©

17-Jui-15

0,000

1 209uk15 |

1o219ul-15-

22-ul-15 |0,

233ul-15 |0,

1 249ul-15

T 57aue o

T 289a15 1 0.

[ 29-ukt5 [

T 300415 | 0.

B 5 5

Total Hrs: . :

""3::' @ $85/Hour

_ Total $’s._ B

$148 75

175 ) E T W

"'_Contract
C137, OO
$11 645,00 -

Expended
22, 75
$1 933 75

Cu rrent

175

$148 75

Bal Remaln

Totai Hours.. o
112, SO;Hour Rate:.

1. 75
$85 00

$9 562.50

Labor Total:"

“$14875]

\w\\,\

Expenses.f

Permit

5 Miieagg,

-0

$000]

__Sublotal:

Subtotals:

$148 75!

$0.00

|- Exp Total:

—$0.00]

| @ 50- Cents/Mile _

o Test:
$‘148 75
$148.75

Linv. No. 14.5USS Grand Total:

e

. -Basin




-ENNJ;ERPRISES, 7 INVOTCENUBER ] [ CUSTOMER | [ PAGE

g | 4957218 . 664515 || 1of1
Jhen gl Il s L%

8200 FERGUSON AVE

PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN
'SACRAMENTO, CA 95828-0931 MAKING PAYMENT AND REMET TO:
5/7j/y/ Rt
- FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC #686
FILE 56809

Please contact with Questions: 888-829-3219 ' 1.OS ANGELES CA 90074~6809

4334 tMBGA3E EC141X 10240 91412809224 P272783B Uﬂﬂl Dﬂﬂl

N TSI |.,..,,1.,.1.|t.[|||h;
% 'FRESNOS CHAFFEE ZOO CORP '

894 W.BELMONT AVE
FRESNO CA 937282807
SHiP | SELL TAX CODE CUSTGMER ORDER NUMBER SALESMAN 1" JOB NAME INVOICE DATE| BATCH
WHSE. | WHSE. : ST B
690 | 680 CA10 . - .| BULBS, TOILE'E‘ SPUDS UEZ CHAFFEEZOO - | .07/23/15 - | 124300
" o 1 JAMES 4985169 : -- S RS
60 60 | TLED14P3030KFL | NON-DIMMABLE 14W SMOOTH PAR30 40 27.523 | EA 1651.38
8 6|PFi05. 1X3/4 URN SPUD - SR S 9.150 [ EA 54.90
6 6 | LNtoD838 1-1/4 SPUD WSHR 1PC PK S 1770 | EA 1062
INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 1716.90
N TAX Fresno bo4122
++r+++"KEN BORIACK IS NO LONGER ALLOWED TO PUR LHASE ON THIS Accoum“"*" :
LEAD LAW WARNING: IT IS ILLEGAL TO INSTALL PRODUCTS THAT ARE NOT “LEAD FREE IN AGCORDANCE WITH
US FEDERAL R OTHER APPLICABLE LAW IN POTABLE|WATER SYSTEMS ANTICIPATED FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION
PRODUGTS W|TH *NP IN THE DHSCRIPTION ARE NOT LEAD FREE AND AN ONLY.BE INSTALLED IN
NON-POTABLE APPLICATIONS. BUYER IS SOLELY RESFONSIBLE FOR PRODUCT SELECTION.
|(1651 38/1716 90)*141.22=135.83 |
(LS 5&+ (25 &fﬂww*\\
Il
GHIMw 2 = 1= 160270001 | M25) )
w
7690 = 1-5113-01-003 | g 0B/o5/15
N Cle.39203
Thank you for your busi o
I ¥ | _ E .
TERMS: NET 10TH PROX R OR[GINAL INVOICE $1,858.12

All past due amounts are subject {o a service charge of 1.5% per month, or the maximum allowed by iaw |f lower. If Buyer fails {o
pay within terms, then in addition to other remedies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller all costs of collection, mcludlng reasonable
attorney fees. Complete ferms and conditions are avallable upon re(ﬁest or at hitp://wolseleyna. comlterms conditionsSale.html
and are incorporated by reference. Seller may convert checks to AC _

101:0601
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(1651.38/1716.90)*141.22=135.83


Invoice
Invoice Number
SI-228526
~Invoice Date:
712412045 -

?7;0 E. .Belm nt Avemle B! Frcsno Ca 93’?2.7
PHN: (559) 255-6645 FAX: (569} 265-4040

Bili To: : : Ship To:
FRESNO CHAFFEE Z0OO e N . “FRESNO CHAFFEE ZOO
894 W, Belmont AVe., 0894 W Belmont AVe.
Fresno, CA 93728-2891 _ Fresno CA '

_ :Ph (559)498 5910 Sl

.‘Achllleam “New Vintage Vi Volet’ o
sub for Achillea kellereri -~ . . . . LR e T S T
| 7265 | 265 [Achillea m.'New Vintage White' .' e I T 298] 78179
sub for Achillea Keliereri- - - T T T T L L R
| 637 ] 63 [Achilea’Red Velvet * R T T P ©.402.67]
e " :8ub for Achillea Fireland A e T T T AT T T
“110 110 [*Artemisia 'Powis Castle' s T R L3080 33550
40 | 40  j*Bulbine frutescens (Yel) e T 450 180,00
255 | 255 [*Kniphofia'Echo Rojo’. = - o N S .01385 348075
subfor Cobra  * = - e o
100 97  |Acacia redolens prostrata * O A #0388 373.45
28 26  |Arclostaphylos d. ‘Dr. Hurd" T D R Y- ‘871.00
43 40  |Arctostaphylos 'Emerald Carpet'* "~ 0 : T ST 3.85 . 154.00
‘85 85  |Grass Carex barbarea * RS PO T #1839 '543.15|
' sub for Carex spissa IR EEE R S

| A B _ “subtotar:*  8,080.92
SIGNATURE | DATE I : 4% . Freightt 32324
‘ ' Sales Tax 691.24

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PAYMENT _Terms are NET 30 from Invowe date

A finance charge of 1.5% will be charged monthly on all past dus i mvo:oes ‘In the event it becomes - Amount Due: 9_095 40 zf/5//
necessary for BELMONT NURSERY, INC. fo file suit to enforce payment of past dus amounts BELMONT ‘_, \ b 07 = ()0"_, 0} ‘-f |
- NURSERY, INC. shail ba entitled to collection fees, actual attorney fees, court costs and interest at 18% d 8—8 / 05715

| OK %q 2‘Ltci Page 1
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%74 1en &Lfa‘fw,;f?fa

FEEEEEEREE [unoe ¥EFEEEEREE -

FRESNO 'S CHAFFEE ZOO CORPORATION

894 WEST BELMONT AVENUE

I‘RESNO CA 93728

%M

INVOICE

( Account No. Ofderl Invoice No 1 _

L vees _2002669_44__58 - J

Page: | e

FRESNO s CHAITEE zoo CORPORATION
894 WEST BELMONT AVENUE

_ FRESNOCA 93728
© MAYRA 559-498-5910

Customer Order No. pef'se:n

Order Dale .

ﬁéqquted :

"~ Invoice Date

'Sl]f_p_pec_:'i_\ﬁa s

Terms

200 )

- '?/"14:/2015-" &

7/17;‘2015

ot

or -

Net 30

~ Ordered “Confmd - ffemNo.

Descnpllon

= Unlance :ﬁ_._To_l'a_E

100 100 13803-05
70 70 0430901
50 50 04309-01

2Ll

PLU]\:[BAGO IMPERIAL BLUE OSS o
CISTUS SUNSET 0IN . oL
CISTUS SUNSET OlN

BS
BS

1588 N. Maln St, Orange, CA 92867 - (714) 2793100
Propagation of pafented items without license Is prohibited.

a5 82500
3,050 21350
3050 15250

- Line Item Total I 1191.60
Sales Tax ‘Amount 101.88 .
4% S&H . Co4T.04
Invmce Total - “1340.52

1= 1602~ 00~01Y [ -
q. 08/05/15
oK. Bqe].
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2614 N Armstrong Ave
Fresno, CA 93727

(559) 292-0500
i 7129/15

Fresno Chaffee Zoo
African Adventure
894 W Belmont Ave
Fresno, CA 93728

e
: [ion

: rs @ 83.38 |
ium 0 np Y J

0

Total fees are due and payable upon presentation. A service
charge of 1% per month, which is 12% per year, will be
assessed on any account which is thirty days past due. This will
apply to all accounts unless otherwise specified.

I~ (6bZ2-00- D1y + el G
Pd. v3/v5/15 P, (449 s
LUXE FOR BUSINESS 1-800-662-2331 C‘(( quL,L . — m/u:.:;(:;ni
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Invoice
Invoice Number:
$1-228528
~Invoice Date:
~712312015

‘7730.E, Belmont Avenue * Fresno Ca 93?2?
PHN: (559) 265-6645 FAX: (559) 255-4040

Bill To: . ._'Ship T0' _ o
FRESNO CHAFFEE Z0O e . FRESNO CHAFFEEZOO .
894 W, Belmont AVe. 894 W_ B_elmontAVe '
Fresno, CA’ 93728-2891 B

Ph (559) 498-5910

. .._Me._;s.. -

1 23098 = 1.199.95
8500, 77500,

B B Acacsaf 'Slerra Sunset‘* EERSTRNEEERS SRR
R 5 ":".AiblZfaj'Summer Chocolate PP131822 S o S
© 141 14 " {Cedrus deodara - ST 413500 -'1,890.00

16 16 Metasequoia glyptostroboldes o pe oo e rgag e el 183,900 1 2,043,84
9 9 [Ulmus parvifolia 'Bosque' e T o4 e o | 142,000 4,278.00

' _ o . R _'s'u'bt_o__tal': 8,086.79
SIGNATURE %"”* @”‘\k DATE ?-? d——*‘k Lf 4% . Frelght: 323.47
. . Sales Tax 891.74
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PAYMENT: Terms are NET 30 from Invoice date LT g o
A finance charge of 1.5% will be charged month!y on all past due mvmoes ‘In the’ event it becomes - Aroouht Dae 9 102.00 5/ '

necessary for BELMONT NURSERY, INC. to file suit fo enforce paymenl of past due amounts BELMONT |~ lbDZf'OO ’0 ! ‘1" !
NURSERY, INC. shali be entifled fo coI!ect:on fees, actual attornsy fess, court costs and interest at 18%

annum. - LA 030515
o | Cxuoij,
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(0%~

: Cu'st'q'h}'_c'r'aﬁed.

BillTo
" |Fresno Chaffee 200

| 884 W Belmont Ave
; :Fresno CA 93728

_ob ol ?@@ﬁ
et

Invoice

Invoice #.

o

| Quantity R B Descnptton

~ Amount

ST Draw for Afrlcan Adventure Mu!tl& Fufl ID Slgns o

710,000.00

I DIVERSE SIGNS

| 2525 E. MALAGA AVE. -

FRESNO, CA 93725-9399
Phone # ' 559-486-7420
Fax# =~ 559-497-8224

Llcense# 933244
WWW, Dlverse8|gns com

|subtotar

$10,000.00

©/$0.00

~ $10,000.00

Payments/Credits

Balance Due

$10,000,00

5/

I~ 10Z-00—0IY |

P4 -

03/05 /15

cK 39227
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NVOICE

s
- ;:To':-:'

i Fresno Chaffee Zoo .
-_.894W BelmontAve ‘

: ;Fresno CA9N8 |
_ 'Attn Scott Barton
| 559-498- 5915 E

""'Products : ' S
(100) Econo Brown HotGrass@ 15 OOIeach S ..$150000 . .
(200) Tall HotGrass@30 Q0feach- = © $_ .6_0__00..00 -

Pack&ShIp ._ : - | $ 22800 N

Tofal e S E '11 {}6$7728 00 !-IloO?-— 0o- 0“” 6/

Tolel. "Rl /oSS
u’\ %"?2‘4‘5

Terms : ' ' ' T L .
We accept major credlt cards and AZAAccredlted lnshtut:ons have credtt mth us

Tot_'él Habf{at,_ LLC app_reciate_s t__hlé opbcriuni(y to 'prc_\f_ic_ie you with this ;ﬁfc_duct.
Thank You

Total Habltat 633 Lake Forest Bonner Springs, Kansas 66012 T 316-644-5848 F 913-422-4834 mick@totalhabitat.com  tolathabital.com

[ ———
/
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Total Habitat

s

_.'To._.___ o

Fresno Chaffee Zoo '

/894 W. Belmont Ave..

_ Fresno CA 93728

'__'Attn Scoit Barton o

E '1559 496- 5915

':._'Products L ' o e

- {100) Econo Brown Hot Grass@15 OOIeaoh_ 8150000 0

'(200) TaII Hot Grass@SO OO!each Lo 8600000

Pack&Shlp s ':_2'2'8.'0_0' o

Tt g l~fboz-oo- om 25/
CA zqqu‘

We accept ma;or credtt cards and AZAAccredlted fnstltuuons have credlt wcth us

Tota_l Hab_iiat_, LLC appreciates this o,ppor_tu_hity' io provide yoa with this quofe.
Thank You | ,
. SR QA ©

Total Habitat 633 Lake Forest Bonner Springs, Kansas 66012 T 316-644-5848 F913-q22-4634 mick@tolalhabitat.com  tolathabiat.com ?
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Custom Crafted

Invoice

Date. 1 ih\)oicé#

72015 | 11671

Bill To.

Fresno Chaffee Zoo
894 W Belmont Ave
Fresno, CA 93728

Fax#  559-497-8224

License# 933244

www.DiverseSigns.com S . _ i
— e Balance Due & $1.170.99

(<102~ 00—

P.O, _NO.

_Qu'_'a_hti_fy' S Descrlptlon -:'Rété S Amount
2 [Adult Rhlno Foot Concrete Stamps ~ /(,0Z-00 - O/ | 7 300.00 _' - 600. oo
10 4" Gsraffe Foam Concrete Plugs - ‘ -11.00 110.00
6 |4" Lion Foam Congrete Plugs 11,00 66.00
6 ' |4" Cheetah Foam Concrete Plugs - 11.00 66.00
6 .|4" Rhino.Foam Concrete Plugs - 18.00] 108.00
6 4" Elephant Foam Concrete Plugs 22.00 132.00
S s Subtotal $1,082.00
DIVERSE SIGNS i
2525 E. MALAGA AVE. Sales Tax $88.99

FRESNO, CA 93725-9399 e .
Phone # 559-486-7429 Total = $1,170.99

Payments/Credits

$0.00

014}

P, 0315
L 39T

,gffz;zg;

6/
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/%,,//,é L

' ) . i INVOICE
village | % | |
ﬁﬁfS@ﬂ@S

KEkaFaREAAE Invoice FrEREAEIER L V8648 2002670596
] Bill To | S [ Ship To . ' o Page: 1
_FRESNO'S CHAFFEE Z00 CORPORATION FRESNO'S CHAFFEE Z0OO CORPORATION
824 WEST BELMONT AVENUE . 894 WEST BELMONT AVENUE

FRESNG Ch 93728 FRESNO CA 93728
' : MAYRA 559-498-5910

Customer Order No. piie:n _OrderDé_ie : 'R_eIQtiés'led Involce Date Shipped V'qa - Terms
200 | a2 | 7/22/2015 | 7/21/2015|  71/27/2015 |or I Net 30
Ordered . Confmd ltem No. Description .~ 7T Locaon  _  UnitPrice . Total
100 100 13803-05 PLUMBAGO 'IMPERTAI, BLUE 058 BS T 8250 825,00
100 100 06401-05 ESCALLONIA FRADESII 053 BS 6.800 $80.00
200 200 R _ Line Item Total 1505.00
: Sales Tax Amount 133.69
8% SeH _  120.40
Invoice Total ¥  1750.00 @/
I~ 1602 ~00~ 04 |

4 08/12/15
cK. B9315”

1589 N. Maln St., Orange, CA 92867 - (714) 279-3100
Propagatlon of patented tems without license Is prohiblted.
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Ré VALLEY CREST TREE COMPANY  mvvoick
XV, The Tree Growing & Tree Moving Company % % By %J f/y@&n

" Invoicedt 4826564

Sold To: 12699648 ShipTo: 12699648 A
Fresno Chaffee Zoo Fresno Chaffee Zoo ' Invoice Date 7/27/2015
894 W Belmont Ave 894 W Belmont Ave Sales Order 698344
Fresno CA 93728 Fresno CA 93728 PO#
Ttem No. Description ' & Qty Unil$ Amount ~ .
2820024 Fucalyptus sideroxylon 'Rosea’ 6.000  103.0000 618.00
6840036 Pistacia chinensis ° 2,000 335.0000 670,00
6690024 Pinus pinea 3.000 . 103,0000 309.00
0481215 Arbutus unedo 'Compacta’ 19.000 32, 9500 162005
7640036 " | Prosopis chilensis ' 8.000 -385_.0_00_0_ . 3,080.00
. o7 :L{ 5
CK.‘&%:S) -
1e02=00-0M)|
Total_Im_f_o_lc_e Amount R '_'5,30_31)_5
Taxable Amount 5,303.05 |
Tax: Amount s s :436,18 |
l Oﬂ, ,2* Balance Due RSN S S O 5’739 23 6/

Terms: C3 Due Upon Receipt If you have any qucstlons regatdmg payment of thls mv01ce please call (818) 737—2616
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2120

805-524-4354 Valley Crest Tree Company 02:24:52 p.m,  07-27-2015
@ A R *
?ﬁ;;’-« ALLEY CREST TREE GUMPANY
5§ The Tree Giowing & Tree oving Cempany Date - 52015
' Time - 6:10:14
Valley Crest Tree, Co. Pnge -1
.. 3200 West Telegraph Rd, . Branch ~ 5030
ment 06T TR AN .. Branch ~ 503
Shipping Docume - . Fillmare, CA 93015 Snles Rep = 194853
S0O/698344 806/ 624-8030 PickSlip# = 1191417
12609648
Sold To: p‘iﬁﬂgﬁéﬁnm Zeo Ship To: Fresno Chaffee Zoo
894 W Belmont Ave 894 W Belmont Ave
Fresno CA 93728 Fresno CA 93728
: 8 Buosiness - . . "H B CAi . S ’}/ o

Ordered: 771512015 TOU

Shipr RLM -
advise 559-994-4706

POJT -
Reqiested; 7/24/2015 RLAMANTAIN Am O715ARLM

unntit ¢ 1lem _ : IHemdf .

' gylpﬁé ' 23‘ Descelption u Lecation
“6.003 ¢ Eucalyplus sic_lcrbxylon *Rosen’ ) 1820024
S 24" Box Standard 499467 © 2015050412
Ao/ Pistacia chinensis i 6840036

. 36" Box Slandard 428437 201203/507
00p’ ¢ Plnus pinea B 6690024
. 24" Box Standord 478434 201407/805
Arhutus uncdo *Compacta” 0481215
#15 Muit 481617 20t408/310
Prosopls chilensis 7640036
36" Box Standard 499454 201506/8028

Lo Siree

7 adadt

+10SL4 2%
*+(5L—805+%
+*SL-802%* 6 on order/2 éxtr_us tagped

THIS SHIPMENT OF PLANT MATERIAL
ORIGINATES FROM VENTURA CQUHTY
SEE BACK OF THIS DDCUMENT FOR
CALIFORNIA NURSERY STOC_K C_ER‘{IF_!C_ATE

T (GWSS-NSATP

- COMPUANGE
Ry e

Driver Siponture

Customer Si?um:

26f- 2




Pl 7258 /0

s
| | s i
' APPLHCATEON AND CERTSFICATE F@H PAYMENT “ATA DOCUMENT G'?OZ (Revised Formaty . mar ONEOF  PAGES
L TOOWNER:HEs) OURFES 700 CORPORATION S PROJECT FRESND CRAFFEE T00 Pom IMPRG\EMENTS JRR '-APPLICATION NOL0E2 - Distribution to: :
T RS BELNONT AVE S T o C 894 W BELNONT AV, - o - o . "P_ERIOD_TO 07/31/15 - ) OWNER
FRESMJCA%?EB S -: - _' S L el FRESNDCASB?Z& L _Z BRI e _'PRO}ECT NOS.: 106 - DARCHKTEC‘I‘
O PR o ST e s o SERURRER [0 CONTRACTOR
'FROM CONTRACTOR Y. CDNSTRUCTION GROUP }hC L e VIA ARCHITECT £NGINEER ALAN ‘:DI( ENGINEERING oo CONTRACT DA'I‘E ' -D
: TS B O ive e e T e DATE June 2015 : i -:d-
S FRESNOCA93727 LIS R S A CCMPDATE R )3
'._-COVTRACT FOR L ey U e _' el L PJ"‘( .3cf t ,.\5(‘{ Rt G
BER SO The undcrs:gncd Conzmcror Certifics that o The Bestof the Contractor's know[edge infor-
: ..C@NTRACTOR S APPL]CATION FOR PAYMENT SRR :mat:on and belief the Work covered by thils Application for Payment has been completed
" Applcation s ‘made for’ Ppryment; as shown Below, in: connection w:th the Comract i Accordance with the Contmct Documents, that zll-amounts” have béen paid by thé
o Continuation Shccc, AIA Documcnt G?O:-} :s attachcd T Ll Contractor: for Work for swhich prmwus (.eruﬁc:azcs far Payment were issued and pay-
.'I‘.-'ORIGINAL CONTRAC’T SUM ..... - i s B _-Q-r)\]q_ 597 i 13';.'00__." -_-;'mcnts rec<:1veci from the Own.cr :md [.hajl.' current: payn.lcm shown herein s now'due.
i S e T 00 '_.'CONTR CTOR ;. :
2. Net change by Change Orders LS R . - />| L » i
* '3 - CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (me1 Sy e 597,218.00°: //\‘“ SN/ Date: L
4. TOTAL: COMPLETED&STORED TO DATE.;,..LTS : ’2’-)17-":"555'-#:339v'72 L smie of i DU
. _-(ColumnGon 0703) S _' el I _-.-_;C.oumy ofr s IR o = t . (5 :
' '-S.-RETAINAGE e Lol Subseribed _‘_md swqm © b(.forc S : :
T ar500” % of Complctc:d Work : 332)(1 27, 792 00 s e this .o dayof S dPF&AJCLJ \cop (‘{ (Uﬂ (3 (\

“{Columns D+ Eon: (3703)

it bs 00 % ofg‘oer Matenﬂ . s . 000 ._ _. -. . . T A . \\\ \
- {Column F on G703) - VO TR _"Nomry}’ubinc o ’\\’6"’\'}%‘“

Total ‘Reminage ' (Ling Sa+ Sb ot

PRE : P ¥ Commlssmn cxpxrcs Ll ; G fos!‘A fi" Lfé? .
- Towlin Column o1 6703) . ..l s 27,792,001 ‘:f‘\“ i, TR A NN
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS FIETAINAGE. .-._....-s'-iT- Y 528,047.72 ARCHITECT S CERT!FHCATE FOR PAYMENT S—-ﬂm‘---_ D
. (Line4 less: Line's Toml) . . Sl o . :
% LES Vi £l F PAYM T S in accordancc wlnh the Contmc: Documcms based onion- -site observations and the data
- (mes Gp;:;:m g:f; %Eg?;—im%TES OR EN ’%4/ 200 254 e “comprising this application, the Architect Certifiés 1o the ‘Owner that to-the best 8f the
g : - “Architects knowleded; information and belief the Work has progressed asindicated, the
8.-CURRENT PAYMENT DUE e \3\3{/ f 327,793.30|, / quality-of the Work is'in aceordance with the' Contract Documcms and'the Contractor
: o s cmit!cd 10 payment of thc AMOUNT CER’I‘II‘IFD
29 BALANCE TO FINISH;- INCLUDiNG RETAINA : o )
(me 3 less me 5) SR _ : _s 69 170 28 S e 'AMOUNT CEFITIF!ED.. e e e e S e s .8 .
: o Lo S L e o fAtach cxpiana!zon if ot cerrtfzed dzﬂers fmm the amount applied for Mnitial
1 cHANGE QRDER SUMMARY R ADDITIONS ol DEDUCT]ONS el ﬂgures onthis Application”and ‘on the Continuation Sbeer that are changed (o
| Towl ¢hanges approvedin . - .| .. .. i Lo - conform 10 the amount’ certified.) :
previcus months by Owner | . .. . - s o ARCHITECT: _ .
Total abproved this Month - P e T - 4 : - Dare: '
TO’IALS S G e00k —0200| - This Certificae’ls not ncganzblc The AMOU\I‘I C‘ERTIFIED i$ payable only o the Con-
o NET CHANGES by Change Ordcr T : T - -.'-D‘ZOO i rractor. named Fherging Issuanes,: paymcnr dnd acceplance  of payment are w;rhout

: "prcjuchcc 0 :my nghts of: thc. Owncr or, Commccor undcr this’ Contract, 7

AR DOCUMENT G702 s APPL !CATION AN CER’I’IFICATE. I-OR PAYMENT » 1092 EDITION * [ATA® = @noga
VFNUE PN \v,\srch'row neé. 20006-5"92 .

* THE. AMERICAN lNSTlT'U'Tl: QF. ARCH]TFCTS 1735 NEW YORK . - Lo .
WAF\MNG Unticmsed photocapylng violmes US ccpyright iows and wig: sub]ed “the vlulmor to Iegal pmmuﬂon _' - GT024992

~CAUTION: YcLi should use'an d'riQirié! ALA docu r'riérit which has fhi_s ciautior_i printed Inred. An -or'igl'ria! assures that 'ch'anges will not be-'ébsddrted 35 My OooUr when documents are repregused.

ivRZ
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CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703

AIA Documem‘. G?DZ APPLICATION AND

CEF\‘TIFCATE FOR PAYMENT r.omamlng s

. APPLICATION NUMBER: :

1501502

“Contractor's slgned Certification Is atlached. . APPLICATION DATE: 07/31/20153
In tabulations below; aments are stated 1o the nearest dcllar . - ‘PERION FROM: :
Use Column | on Comraciswharuvariablerctalnegefortma itemsmayapply ) Ceepo: 07731718
: _ ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 15018
A B - .C NI - S i _F G H {
. : - ‘WORK COMPLETED B
o : o _ ~TOTAL -
TEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK - /SCHEDULED - : R | compreTED |
‘No. : - UUVALUE S o ~This Application - & STORED - . - o BALANCE TO RETAINAGE
' . Previous _ _ B - | TO'DATE .(ch:) COMPLETE
: Apphcat:ons " Workin Place | Stored Maierials L : (D+E+F} {C-G)
FAE R . “{notinDiorE) - L : : :
011 Base Rig . ~-1197134.00 161666 28 G 31544.64 ;| 000 -..'193210 g2 . 98 3943.08 S 9860.55
02 Lirt Station & U'c1‘l1 t‘ies _': ’ -'1989_31".:_00_ 0.0 - :179037.20 | ¢.00¢ - 179037.-9_0 =] 18893.10 8351.90
037 Pond Liner - clorr104112000 ] 0200 1104112,00 | - 0,00 1C4112.00 100 0.60 “5205.60
04 Bridge - 2174100000 '_0_.00' i '_19566.'90 . ¢.00 _’19566.90'_ 90 2174.10 378.35%
051 -flectrical 15368.00 - 000 . 0.0C -0.00 - 0.00 0 15268.00 . 0.00
06 Export/Haul Dirt 59812.00 | - -49127.84°}" 10784 .16 0.00 59%12.00 100 0.00 2895.60
: . . s “\ .
TOTALS .. . “PROJECT TOTALS:: ~ 597218007 210794512000V 345045 .60 1 A ~:0.00] 755583972 83 41378.28
1 | 31/
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CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE ON
PROGRESS PAYMENT
(CA CIVIL. CODE §8132)

NOTICE: THIS DOCUMENT WAIVES THE CLAIMANT'S LIEN, STOP PAYMENT NOTICE, AND PAYMENT BOND.

RIGHTS EFFECTIVE ON RECEIPT OF PAYMENT. A PERSON SHOULD NOT RELY ON THIS DOCUMENT UNLESS

SATISFIED THAT THE CLAIMANT HAS RECEIVED PAYMENT:
Identlifying Information:

Name of Claimané: BMY Construction Group, inc.

Name of Cu_stbmér: " Fresno Chaffee Zob_Corpora'(ion

Job L@;géiibn:_ o 894W8elment Ave., 'Ff'ésn'o, CA 93728

an_er: R ' Fres_ho Chaffee Zo0 Corporation

Though Date: —_July 31,015
Conditional Waiver and Release -

This decument waives and refeases lien, siop payment nolice, and payment bond rights the claimant has for tabor and service
provided, and equipment and materal delivered, to the cuslomer on this job through the Through Date of this document, ‘Righls based
‘upon {abor or service pravided, or equipment or. material deliverad, pursuant lo a wrillen change crder that has been fully execuled by = .
{he parties prior lo the dale that this document is signed by the claimant, are waived and released by lhis document, unfess listed as an -
Exception below.  This document s effective only on the claimant’s receipt of payment from the financial instilution on which the '
following check is drawn: == 0 LT ' : ' R R

M_a'_!'(er o_f_C_h_e_c'}.i.: : F_r'esr_id :(_}_héﬁeé Zo_o Corporation

A__mo.i.tr'}(. of“C_heck_: _\i_ 3327,79330 5 '_ ! 31/

Cheéi_(_?ayépzé_ to: E BMYConstruc!:on :Grou.p, Inc.
Exqépfibhs_ ' ._ C E ot -
Th_is_;__dq;_:ugl_gn_t_ c_i_oe_s_nol _z_a_ffec:l ar_\y..o{ 1he.fpl_lowif_tg: ;
.'.1_.) :ﬁgét_ent_ioné. | g ' -
2). : Exiras f(I);'\'vhic_t.z_ lhe :.cl_air_:nanl' Bas .x._lo_.t :re.c_ei'-_fe._é payment. )
' 3) . Thefol!owmg p}ogr'és.s.'p.ayﬁa_en_tg; féf_.\.:-af_\._iéh_.lhe.élai@'an._t has previously given é éoad_ilioﬁ_éf_v_.fa_iver_.an._d_?efe:ase but has _n_.ot_. :

received payment: e
- Date{s} of waiver and release: .

- "Amouni(s) of unpaid progress payment(s); $.
“4) - Contract _r'ighl'_s;,' fncf_u_dfr_lgi B A
.- -8} - aright based on rescission, abandonment, or breach of contract, and .

. _ b) the right Lo recovar c_f_'cr_hpe:n:saﬁon for \&fork_noi_compenséted by the payment.

“SIGNATURE

- : %
' -'Cfai.man'l's Signature: B (ﬁ;
_Claimant's Titte: Vice President

.-_Dag_é of Signatu.re: ) ‘7)/7/)};(/‘\:‘ . _. :

_-4’7/:
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UNCONDITIGNAL WAIVER AND RELEASE ON
PROGRESS PAYMENT
(GACIVIL CODE §8134)

ND ﬂCE TO CLAIMANT THIS DOCUMENT WNVES AND RELEASES LIEN, STOP PAYMENT NOTiCt AND
PAYMENT BOND RIGHTS UNCONDITIONALLY AND STATES THAT YOU HAVE BEEN PAID FOR GIVING up
THOSE RIGHTS. THIS DOCUMENT IS ENFORCEABLE AGAINST YOU IF YOU SIGN. IT, EVEN IE YOU HAVE NOT
BEEN PA!D IF YOU HAVE NOT BEEN PAID, USE A CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RFLEASE FORM

ldenttfymg Informanon

N_ame of C_iar_r_na_nt: o BMY Conslruchon Group, Inc. _

Nan'qe' of Cuétomerz_ Fresno Chaﬁee Zoo Corporatlon

Job Lccatlon ' _'_3894 W Befmon! Ave Fresno, CA 93728
Owner : S S Fresno Chaffee Zoo Corpora!;on
'_'Fhrough Dale -  ' __June 30 2015 D L ~ .

_Uncondmonal Waaver and Reiease

'_Thrs document wawes anci re!eases lien, stcp payment nouce and payment bond rights the claimant has for tabor and service
'prowded and equmeni ang material delivered, to the customer on this job through the Through Dale of this document. Rights based

upen labor or service provided, or equipment or material defivered, pursuant to a wiillen change order that has been fully executed by

: the pames prior to the dale that this document i is sngned by the claimant, are waived and rereased by !h[s dccumen! unless hsied as an
Excephon pelow. The claimant has recewed lhe foltowtng progress paymem R e .

_$\‘20025442 _3_1/ SR

Excephons
Thts document does not affecl any of lhe followmg
' 1) Retenllons _ L _
- 2 ..Extras for whlch !he cla!manl has ﬂot fecewed paymen!

3) 'Comract r:gh!s mcludmg
o :'a} ‘3 ngh! based on resc;sston abandonmem or breach of confract, and

) b} lhe rtghl !o recover compensahon fo: work not compensated by the paymeni _:

e :S[GNATURE-

'Claamant s Signalure

"CEa|mantsT1tie e VJce Presldent e

D__ate of.Signatﬁrgz R 7@5’//3

-
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DELTA BLUEGRASS COMPANY ZQZégyka (/Q%ﬁjgéy&ﬁb&o o
INVOICE

P.0. Box 307

Stockton, CA 95201

Sales: 800-637-8873 é%gé? o
Billing: 877-637-8873 ),ﬂéi;%i:
Contractor's License: C27 752734 ' L
- __Invoice No: 0762476

008166 ' 99
Sold To:008166 Ship To:99 .
FRESNOG CHAFFEE Z00 : FRESNO 200
894 W. BELMONT AVE 894 W BELMONT AV
FRESNO, CA 93728 FRESNO : CA
b | . . 93728 :
(559) 217-0626 (559) 217-0626 Friday .

Directions:
0762476

N 07/22/2015
Rum: :
I ;
| FIELD ITE |
16 f 00 . O¢ BABY 'BERMUDA-SOD
- 00 SOD INSTALLATION_
| .
|
SUBTOTAL
f -Pa11ets
e 1l g/ ot R @/
NOTICE TO. BUYER No. Imp11ed Warranties. The Seller, Del . Blue fpif. ny;: makes
no warrant1es expressed or 1mp11ed e o descripti il | '
productiveness. i bo S,
when the above. i
FINANCE CHARGE: 2% per month w hin 30

days from ‘date of sale

ATTORNEY'S FEES: In the event of ‘any controversy claim or d1spute re1at1ng to this
aggreement, or the breach thereof, the prevailing party shall be entitled to
recover from the losing party reasonable expenses, attorney fees and costs.

PRELIMINARY NOTICES: May be filed on sod orders exceeding 4000 square feet

DELTA BLUEGRASS COMPANY

P.O. Box 307 - Stockton, California 95201 - Billing (877) 637.8873 « www.deltabluegrass,com



shernandezgonzalez
Typewritten Text
6/

shernandezgonzalez
Typewritten Text

shernandezgonzalez
Typewritten Text
6/


DELTA BLUEGRASS COMPANY /62;4i/é%§ (fgyigyﬁ7;&/f%w

P.0. Box 307 ﬂ
Stockton, CA 95201

Sales: 800-637-8873 =
Billing: 877-637-8873 AC

Contractor's License: C27 752734

()11(363

Invoice No: 0762292

008166 99
Sold To:008166 Ship To:99

FRESNO CHAFFEE Z00O FRESNO. ZOO

894 W. BELMONT AVE : 894 W. BELMONT AV

FRESNO, CA 93728 _ '_ FRESNO o CA

(559) 217-0626 o Monday
Directions: :

- X-HWY 99 RETURE

0762292

PREVAILING s
Driver: TRUCK-5: G7/12/2015,

RUh: —__Rep

| FIELD ITEM

SUBTOTALS

NOTICE TO: BUYER No: Imp]1e
no warranties, expressed ol

3.
product1veness ,the above

FINANCE cHARQE:a24=per“month.w1
days from date of sale

ATTORNEY'S FEES: In the event of any:controversy claim or dispute relating to this
aggreement, or the breach thereof, the prevailing party shall be entitled to
recover from the losing party reasonable ‘expenses, attorney fees and costs.

PRELIMINARY NOTICES: May be filed on sod orders exceeding 4000 square feet

DELTA BLUEGRASS COMPANY

P.O. Box 307 : Stockton, California 95201 - Billing (877) 637.8873 - www.deltabluegrass.com
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Sound Cmﬁmamg )))))))

Invoice

5654 E. Westover Ave. #101 Date | Iveice#
Fresno, CA 93727 782015 | . 695,
(559)224-2242 -
License # 595304
Bifl To:
Fresno Chaffee Zoo
894 W Belmont Ave
Fresno, CA 93728
1 3
P.O.Number. | Terms h PmJect
1. Dus qh ;fecgipf . Afnca P:o_]ect
Quantity Description . “PriceBach. . . | Amount.
| Payment for audio equipment for Africa expansion project RS '
1| All equipmient for audio systems for africa expansion project as per Quote #070715-1 1__26,84_{0.00_ 126,840,00T
Plcasc remit to above address. o
Subtotal $126,840.00

E-mail

ericpetersi@soundeontracting.net

S.alé_.s'_"l_'é_x (8.225%) $10,432.59

—Tb02~00-0IY |
P4 0‘3’/!3/15"
CK. 37_69

Payments/Credits $0.00
Total $137,272.59
Balénce Due $137,272.59

6/5
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Sound Contracting )))))))

invoice

5654 E. Westover Ave. #101 Date | [Involce #
Fresno CA 93727 . 7/8/2015 . .- .0696
(559)224-2242
License # 595304
Bill To:
Fresno Chaffee Zoo
894 W Belmont Ave
Fresno, CA 93728
_ P.O, Number - |~ . Terms - Project
. Du;z.c_:n_]._reé_e..:'ipt .Afn'_ca.Projcc_t
Quantity Description " Price Each . ~ Amount
Payment for securily systews cquipuent for Africa expansion project _ R o
1| Ail cquipment for scourity systems for afiica expansion project as per Quote #070715-3 | - 87,677.00 87,677.00T
Please remif {0 above address. A
Subtotal $87,677.00

Sales Tax (8.225%) $7.211.43

E~-mail

ericpeters{@soundcontracting.net

I~ HDOZ“OD“'O!L”
4. ®lfs
CK. 3932l

SelT s

-ﬁaym_ents_l_t:rédits $0.00
Total $94.888 43
Eaianbé Due $94,888.43

6/
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Belson Outdeors - Quote W(Q 152488

j/

htps JAwww.belson.comisecure/request aspx 70rderiD= 1524888 Key=3228.80025469304

81112015 _
You have received this Quole per your request from Beison Qutdoors (belson.com).
If you are having {rouble reading this email? View it in your browser or go {o
" htips:/lwww.belson.com/Secure/Requesl.aspx?OrderiD=1524888Key=3228.80025459304
Quote # Here is the Quote as per your request. The 'Shipping' total has been applied.
WQ 152488 To place an order, simply click 'Submit Order Conflrmatlon below
Co o ‘Please print this page for your records,
Customer Order Cenfirmation is required to process order.
{¢ 111 North River Road Toll Free: 1-800-323-5664 QUOTE # -
: North Aurora, IL, 60542 Phone: 1-630-897-8489 WQ 152488
sales@belson.com Fax 1-630-897-0573 '
_ Description Lbs | Quantity | Unit Price | Unit Tofal
) Concrete Trash Receptacle wlSpunmmm N _
Aluminum Lid, Southwestern Style, : g o
TCRSW 27"Dia. x 36"H 470 30 $480,00; $14,400.00
Brown Derby Lid,|.SB | Light Brown '
e Receptac'e e
Subtotal 14,100 Subtotal| - $14,400.00] _
l B (tiinois Only) Tax $0 00
Gustomer Order Confirmation is required to process order. Shlpping $4 609 00
Your Order will not be shipped without your "Order Confirmation” ltmal $19, 009 00
Bill To: Ship '3“0:;4%/“ Ce~f . |
v | 1eb2- 0 - 01
First Name* Lisa First Name Lisa ( @ b)’
L.ast Name* Condolan LastName Condolan IYes }
Company Fresno Chaffee Zoo Company Fresno Chaffee Zoo
Address* 894 W Veimont Ave Address* 894 W Velmont Ave
Address Address
City* Fresno City* Fresno
Stale* Ca State* Ca
Zip Code* 93728 Zip Code* 93728
Country Usa Couniry Usa
Phone* 559498 5913 Phone 559498 5913
Fax Fax
Email Icondoian@fresnochaffeezoo.org Email lcondoian@fresnochaffeezoo,org
Additional Delivery Services
-{!¥} Phone Call 24 Hours Prior to Deliveryo
L] Delivery to Residential or Non-Commerclal Truck Route Addresses ‘ 0_/4,,5

12
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812015 Belson Quidoors - Qu;)ie WQ 162488

f

/I Power Lifigate Serviceo - Driver will lower shipment from the truck to the ground (Only)
Order Power Liftgate Service if — You wil be unable to unload the shipment from the lruck.

¢ Does Not apply to UPS shipments

Special mstructions

et-phone

_ Payment Method - Not Required for Order/Quote Submission

MasterGard American Express J Discover (-:hheck with Ord..e:r
CI 0 (o 8 '
Credit Card Number  XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX PO#

Card Expiration Date XX / XX

Cardholders Name XXXXXXXXXK XXXKKXXKXXX
{as it appears on the card)

On Account

]

Order Contirmation Method — Customer Conflrmation is Requlred to Complete Order

{® Email Order Confirmation Icondoian@fresnochaffeezoo.org
() Fax Order Confirmation

{ Gustomer Service Representalive Call (M-F 8:00am - 4:30pm CST)

What is the best day and time fo call?
Contact Name {if Different than *Sold To") Phone

7. oyj”

https/Awww belson.comisecurefrequest.aspx 7Order 1D = 1524888 Key= 3228,80025469304

2/2




8/1312015 Belson Cutdoors | Order Confirmed 8/13/2015 1:34 PM

“Your Duidoor Superstore’ 1-800-323-5664

M-F §:00am -4:30pm CST

) Al bout U | Confact Us ¢ ALS L St Map

Thank you!
Order # WQ 152488 is conflrmed

Your order will now be processed for shipment.
‘Please retain this order number for future reference.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact us.
You can call 1-800-323-5664
or email us at; sales@belson.com
Please refer to your order number.

Thank you again for shopping at Belson Qutdoors,
Your Qutdoor Superstore.
We are proud to he serving the Park and Recreation industry for 67 years.

hﬂpy‘Mww.beIson.comIShopbl ngCarUConﬁrmed.aspx?OrdérlD=152488&Key= 3228.800254693048Action=SUBMIT g

12




8/13/2015 Belson Guldoors | Order Confirmed 8/13/2015 1:34 PM

Home | Free Catalog | About Us | Contact Us | FAQs [ Site Map | Shopping Cart
111 North River Read | North A_uroré._I_L 60542 i (80'9)_3_23—:5_664 | Fax: (630) 897-0573 | sales@belson.com
Copyright and Disclaimer © 1993-2015, Belson Qutdoors, Inc.

4 6;5
hitpu'hvww.be!son,comlShoppingCarUCon!i;med,aspx?OrderlD=152488&Key=3228.80025469304&Acﬁon=8U8MIT ] @ 22




Lisa Condoian

From: Belson OUtdoors - Erica <erica@belson.com>
Sent: Tuesday, August 11, 2015 6:17 AM

To: Lisa Condoian

Subject: Belson Outdoors Inc QT# W152488

Please click on the link below to view your Final Quote Confirmation

hitps://www.belson.com/secure/request.aspx?OrderlD=152488&Key=3228.80025469304

Your item(s) can ship in 6-8 weeks ARO
Quotes are valid for 30 days.

if you have not_prO\}id_e_d your payment method already. Please call our
Office to give your credit card payment or mail your check to the address
Provided on the top of the form. You will not be able to edit the form from this point.

Thank You
Erica Turner

Belson Qutdoors /”

Ph 1-800-323-5664

(EQQQ,LM/ mmuuau

word. ovelor 1o WW&@W
(-8 werky P cloliuth

| (o,u« docks '5)

‘a { Hot nes /L/)

pe 011000012

ook G308

/




MR umuy

L L O dlll]L f:apuc,lah-:l ]nc_‘ .

Fecp _
¥ (¢

f\"\‘ \’\\_ .

Please renut pavment to- : '

'_IMDR Utzhty Locatmg Speclahst Iuc
B P.0.Box3143
Vlsaha, CA 93278-3143

Frcsno Chaffee Zoo Corporat:on e
..894 WestBeImont Avenue :
. Fresno CA 93728

- -_Biil_To

o Attn Accounts Payabie Attn Bman Goldman CFO

RE anate Locate Underground Utlhtles R

8/412015 .
Per Contract SR
100-073015-65

Date; -
PO#
N MDRJob#

I‘resuo Chaffee Zoo

"'P?Qp b Pﬁ‘w“c <k

First and Final

' Billing Petiod '{"713012015

Description

2 _"Fresno Chaffee zoo
' :Fresno CA 93728

300 RegularTlme |
' Over-TLme ;-';'-

S TOTALAMOUNT DUE

. :"'__."Locate Undergmund Unlmes R

(f
APfﬁu\u tz() *DF FA [é“ EN Jr

n \f\\{cﬁ% i
TotaJ
™ $57ooo

$0 00

Rate
' $95 00
$I42 50

_Héﬁr's _'
Hou
Ty
\f $50000

2 $25000

Tk 1,070.00 _f-6_-l' :
-|boz—00-OlLH. -
P4 . 025
C,K 3‘43’13

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING MDR UTILITY LOCATING SPECIALIST INC.

EMML € s BROAN  MAYEA

/
/)

ST =
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2614 N. Armstrong Ave.
Fresno, CA 93727
- (559) 292-0500

Ceans | 204

M S,:. .:IIV(:

. 'Fresno Chaffee Zoo
. "Ahzcam'\dventure .
1§94 W.Belnont Ave
_i*n:snu CA 9.:778

‘Landscape Inslallati

Dat]y Reports; fuly 25 - Auuusl
© 304 hrs (@ 569,92

16 OT hls @S 33 38-

AsP

22,589.16

Total fees are due and payable upon presenlation. A service -
charg(, of 1% per month, which is 12% per year, will be
assessed on any account which is thirty days past due. This will |,
apply to all accounts unless otherwise specified. :

i f.‘522.589 76 6/
|“lb02 ~00— 014}
Pd 03719 /15

cKe. %9349
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AMNENfEHPRSESINQ

PO ‘BOX 12163
1eteph0ne
-FAX: (5t

SOLDTO: erarppr noo -
B9 M
FRESNO ©

E‘F LHCH‘P _

Saaze

_MBORHLRE TR e
" |ONE: LARGE ELM DUG DUT HITH STUME JHAU.T"
“|AND TREE- u@usu INTu raslmznﬂ
'Bv ROCK '

FRESND, CA’ 93?76
(559) 2752828
59) 277-3674 -

USHIPITO:

INVOICE NO.

_INVOICE

| 1034071-TH

2,002.58 |

3003.50

Thank Vo

lsALEAMoUNf-f

3,00%.50°

'Mlsc CHARGES

- SALES TAX
: FHHGHT

.00

.02

'..T_OT_AL .

ER aﬁa.-d

il D2r00 ~DIL

C>¢1

0819 /1

9334

]

6/
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ALW ENTE

I’O ‘BOX 12163,

Telephone'
FAX: (5

. 1

SOLDTO;

!
i

RPRISES, ING.

FRESNO, CA . 937?6
(559) 275-2828 )

9}?773874

'7;mnxuaannm I T
| ONE BELKOUA' BASKE"ED TIEﬂ. BE
2 RﬁLG{ATED AT wsw 8

o TRAHBPLAHT S SRR
- JonE” 35?0 RLLOCATEB TO STORAGE."
|ARER '

INVOICE NO. -

HN\! _ as:.;&

: 3. lE!J'!l.} IEH

5, 33253

4,995:00 .

499,50

TThank (_yoi;

5,332, SG

MISC. CHARGES
SALES TAX

SALEAMOUNT .

- FREIGHT..

.00
. .00

TOTAL

5,882.50

{aibl)zr{b()—{)u1
_#d. 03219 /15
Ci.B4334

.6/"
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West Covi_na Wholesale
Wg gﬁ% P.O. Box 8046

) La Verne, CA 91750
C Q V/ﬂﬁ Phone: {809) 596-3723

Fax: (909) 696-7254

A@ngf"@S | L DEPOI

BILL TO: _ SHIP TO:

FRESNO CHAFFEE 200 FRESNO CHARFEE Z00
894 W, BELMONT AVE. : 894 W. BELMONT AVE.

FRESNO, CA 93728 FRESNO, CA 93728

1381.78
NET CREDIT 1381.78
FRTAX 113.65.

50/-49/= YoTAL CREDIT 1495.43 48/

|-1e02- 00~ 1Y |
O"{/nﬂ/

Cl "338%
Tep Pm

+

|~1b02.- 60~ 01| ? |
Cermipursement Ty o P et/ deposit

20{5“5 o | Page 1°
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N Y TR ISWLT PITROG L8 FLELVALGU | U G UYL WL TTES DUILT, GULLS L2000 0 .
t

FRESNO'S SHAFFERE Z00 CORP.
06/24/2015

> 88861

To: West Covina Nurseries
P.0. Box 8046
La Vemne, CA 91750

ST4638

i

Cpmeraun b
:BUARMOR'. ;-

394 WEST. BELMONT’AVE
'FRESNO; CA 93728 - = -
(559) 4985910

CH K AMOUNT

“YOID AFTER 180 DAVS

e _’chE'_cK DATE ' GHECK NO, "

06/24/2015 r'-.jsssai )

’

51/+52/ $**?436 38. 49/

CHECKS OVEH 35000 00 REQUIRE TWO SIGNATURES ]

=
bl

B

e Security Features Included B) De!d'ﬂ's' S

PRy SRR =
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West Covina Wholesale E_ RECE (VED JUN 05 208

PP.0O. Box 8046

La Verne, CA 91750 386140
Phone; (909) 596-3723 ERND| FRESNOCHAF
Fax: (909) 596-7254 | INVOICE

BILL TO: | §HiP TO:

FRESNO CHAFFEE ZOO FRESNO CHAFFEE 200
894 W, BELMONT AVE. _894_W. BELMONT AVE.
FRESNO, CA + 93728 _ FRESNO

) _“““"’”’""‘””””W %%M %’W ROEE m*‘””"_
o 05/22/2015; -

“eo| . e 'TECCAEQ5g]r°ﬁ"i05G FECOMARTA CAPENSIS 3 5 .90
2 2 MRSALB36B .. | 36" MORUS ALBA = "' - ;' f'_~- 325,00 .50, 00
91 91 LEPSRG15G - | 156G LEPTO § RUBY GLOW." ”{ - 32,00 " 2912,00
33 33 LONJHAOS5G | 05G. LONICERA JAP- HALLIANA S '8.90| . . 293,70
130 130 NASTENO1G | 01G NASSELLA TENNUISSIMA .-.:_ ' ~ 3.40] 442,00
316 316 Co T NETAMOUNT =~ 4831,70
' ' SRR DELIVERY .- 338.22

FR TAX 425.23

TERMS & CONDITIONS: In the event it becomes necessary to collect the _ L
balance due, the purchaser agrees to pay all costs of collection, _ BALANCE DUE 5595.15 50/
attorneys fees and court costs. :

4% 5‘@ : ' page 1
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West Covina Wholesale P RECEIVED Jul 05 206

P.O. Box 8046

La Verne, CA 91750 386205
Phone: (909) 596-3723 _ FRE_SNOCHAF
Fax: (909} 596-7254 . 1 NVOICE

BiLL TO: SHIP TO:
FRESNO CHAFFEE 700 FRESNO CHAFFEE 200
894 W. BELMONT AVE, 894 W. BELMONT AVE,
FRESNQ, CA 93728 ) FRESNO =

i

015

s

O NTRE

XYLCONGSG | 05G -XYLOSMA CONGESTUM " R 1 _
200 o SRS NETAMOUNT - 1590.00
 DELIVERY 111.30
FRTAX 139.93 .
TERMS & CONDITIONS: In the event it becomes necessary to collect the B
balance due, the purchaser agrees to pay all costs of collectiocn, BALANCE DUE 1641.23 50/

attorneys fees and court costs.

g\% 59“ ' . Page 1
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g VALLEY CREST TREE COMPANY INVOICE

~ Sold To: 12699648
Fresno Chaffee Zoo

The Tree Growing & Tree Moving Company /y«/f/hf

gl (6o

ShipTo: 12699648
Fresno Chaffee Zoo

/M Invoice# 4838399

Inveice Date  8/6/2015

6/

894 W Belmont Ave 894 W Belmont Ave Sales Order 698854
Fresno CA 93728 Fresno CA 93728 PO#
Item No. Description - Qty Unit$ Amount
0481215 - Arbuius unedo ’'Compacta’ 118.000 32.9500 3,888.10
Total Invoice Amount 3,888.10
Taxable Amount 3,888.10
Tax Amount 319.80
Balance Due 4,207.90
b~ 02~ 000 1Y |
Terms: C3 Due Upon Receipt If you have any questions regarding payment of this invoice, please call (818) 737--2616
e e P 08/19 /15
Ch. 793 ‘? T

o 2
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805--524-4354 Vailey Crest Tree Company 02:58:32p.m,  08-06-2015 12 /40

et VALLEY CREST TREE COMPANY

@ The Tres Growlng & Tree Moving Company Duto - W29/2015
Valley Crest Tree, Co. gi:‘: - :5‘35:08
3200 West Talegraph Rd.
nni Branch = 5030
Shipping Document 006 ca 93015 , Sales Rep — o153
-SO/698854 806/ 6243838 Plek Sip#  ~ 1194483
648 [2699648
Sold To: Fll’égﬁg Chnffee Zoo Ship To: Fresno Chaffee Zoo
894 W Belmont Ave 894 W Belmont Ave
Fresno CA 93728 Fresno CA 93728
Business :H S CAl0 /T
8 Business N ol 65 S Uﬂ'l‘j
Ordereds  7/20/2015 TOU P‘O/f ) Ship: RLM
Requested: 8/472005 RLAMANTAIN Auth: C3 O7R0ARLM advise 559-994--4706
antity O Item Hem#
g;llipI}):.‘ Description L/ Location
_ 1]18.000 Arbulus unedo 'Compacta’ 0481315

#15 Muili 481617 201408/310

THIS SHIPMENT OF PLANT MATERIAL
ORIGINATES FROM VENTURA COUNTY
SEE BACK OF THIS DOCUMENT FOR
CALIFORNIA NURSERY STOCK CERTIFICATE

GWSS-NSATP
GOMP
VENTLIRA COLNTY

e AN N W A

Driver Sipnnture Customer Slpnature

2 of- 2-




VALLEY CREST TREE COMPANY INVOICE
The Tree Growing & Tree Moving Company ffL '
o= 160
Sold To: 12699648 ShipTo: 12699648 W Invoicet 4826574
Fresno Chaffee Zoo Fresno Chaffee Zoo Invoice Date 7/27/2015
894 W Belmont Ave 894 W Belmont Ave Sales Order 098532
Fresno CA 93728 Fresno CA 93728 PO#
Item No. Description Qty Unit$ Amount
4540236 I.agerstroemia x f. *Tuscarora’ 6.000  335.0000 2,010.00
Total Invoice Amount 2,010.00
Taxable Amount 2,010.00
Tax Amount 165.32
BaIance Due 2,175.32
- e

Terms: C3 Due Upon Receipt

| o 2-

If you have any quesuons regarding payment of this invoice, please call (818) 737—2( 16

6/

B BRAT s

Ck- 39397
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12698865508 Valley Crest Tree Co 04:19:59 p.m. 07-27-2015 10733

VALLEY CREST TREE COMPANY

uY gL

The Tree Qrowing & Tree Moving Gompany Dife — 212015
. ' Timo - 15:40:19
Pnga - | )
Shipping Document Branch - 5130
% Sales Rep - 194853
" 80/69 8532 . Pick Slip # — 1192494
2699648 . 12699648
Sold To: Fresno Chaffee Zoo Ship To: Fresno Chaffee Zoo

894 W Belimont Ave 894 W Belmont Ave

Fresno CA 93728 Fresno CA 93728

8 Business 5 CAlIC

Business :
Ordered:  7/21/2015 TOU PO Ship: RLM
Requested: 7/23/2015 RLAMANTAIN Auth: C3 072/ ARLM advise 552-904-4706
Quantily Item Fem# .
Shipped Description Location
@ Lagerstroemia x £, *Tuscarora’ 4540236
' 36" Box Multi 498751 201412/1 118
“u,
UsoA-APHISPRG T

4700 RIVER ROAD -
PJWP.DALE MD207 37
TIFED UNCER

CER
FEDERAL DOMESRC QUARAT!. i
l.iGi-tT BROWN AFPLE MOTH
AS POS

Al
CASSQLBAMGCO’(XXI(
\
@ Pleass Water Plaaty tmamediately Lpaa
Arciral 1o Eazuce Thelr Health
{ Farpe de Regar Lag Pliatss

ln.ne—liaumule 4 8y Lbagody Pas
Garratizar Sa Salad

Daliveey Coafirmatina’ Coallrmizitads b Ealez 2
Camaats Camsalirlay

tal
fims Hars + « O
Bery Fazh, .o

)4 nd"(’d Munozx

Dlﬁver Signature Customer Signnture

v [os/15 cie
-r——vn-ll'——z-!mv—,——wm«. . N \2' %_ﬂ_gﬁw,\wﬂ—.-—%.ﬂl )




A GRAYLIFT COMPANY

frate 5o

0753118

Bill Tos L1403
FRESMD CHAFFEE ZO0
a9d .,

FRESGMD Ca 93738

BELFOMT AVENLE

MAIN OFFICE: PO. BOX 2808
FRESNO, CA 93745
(559) 268-7125

EVERYTHING FOR YOUR WAREHOUSE
SINCE 1957

BRANCHES: BAKERSFIELD {661) 393-2460

SANTAMARIA  (805) 922-1767
/751%&& <

ooE

Envodce Mo

VIoE LMY Ol

fx

BOOGE  H11IX190

RECEIVED AUG 07 108
RMIMO Bofh - Doe s ﬁjpf",&é‘,_‘_

/
Teriras g CHARGE 1 blos .

Malumy Flode ) s

Shipped Backorder Froduct

Fetors Blamy i+

Fooud p i BOORS
Blet FPrice FAmOLE L

SerbMosg
Dewcription Fin

as PER
1
?

-l

ny

4
GoB bkl 2t Ry N e

e
-

PR
EEEH]
o

.

i
oo
n ~

%

A A 1L 1

SEG # 01 ROAD SERVICE
BERE

KDOWM FARTS & LABOR
REFALR ORDER '

MEM FARTS

GTHOLLS BH OPERATOR

02403 F BUTTOM STATION
ANGLE  COMN

COMDULT

MFR BOLTS

CONDUTT & CARLE

LBO4099 FAINT MATTE RLAC
HE-MEOR0-4 SENSING EDGE
OE-A0R-NAXKALD 3 BUTTON STATION
WERE ASHY

77 L35
12,393 64
RN LR
A5 . OF
S, e
110.89
BAR AR
2710
GHH L E
A5, 6O
L7 . 4

7.5
L7720, 52
117.546
AZE . QR
S80,, 44
110.8%
LU

135,58
193,046
LGP, 10
137,44

FOOLSA0B7 4
1 3408054
L0958
1540077

B0 1540982
1540940
15340874

CAll US FOR SALES AND SERVICE (R
HE-SFEED AMD ROL-U DOORS abd DOCK
ERILFMENT . _
’ ! COMTIMUED

AFINANCE CHARGE OF 1 1/2% per month (18% ANNUAL RATE)
will be charged on past dus amounts, ($5.00 minimum charge)
Seffer reprosents that with respect to the produclion of the articles

WAREHOQUSE SYSTEMS
andfof thé performance of the senvices covered by this Invoice i

] PO. BOX 2808 ormance of i
FRESNO, CALIFORNIA 93745 has fully comptied with Section 12(A) of tha Falr L abor Standards
L Actof 1938 ssamended,

THIS DOCUMENT (S SUBJECT TO TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPEARING ON THE REVERSE SIDE HEREOF,
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE . STATEMENTS SENT ON REQUEST ONLY
ORIGINAL COPY

' CORRESPONDENCE AND REMITTANGES T0:

TERMS
NET 10 DAYS

|




MAIN OFFICE: PO, BOX 2808
FRESNO, CA 93745
(559) 268-7125

EVERYTHING FOR YOUR WAREHOUSE
SINCE 14957

Plabos g

Bhipped Rackorder

Flodel o

SerMos

irndurt Desocription Bin

Eogud p i DOORS
et - Pl

BRANCHES: BAKERSFIELD (661) 393-2460
/1 : p SANTA MARIA (805) 922-1767
A GRAYLIFT COMPANY
Date BE RV I OCE THYOICE Tonvod e Mo
S T G008 8113190
Fill Yo LLaO3S
FREESMO CHAFFEE 200 REIMO Bak
8494 . BELMONMT AVEMLIE
. FRESHO Oa 93788
/ N
Terirme w CHARGE i Mos . Merbers Slams i

Ainecun t

e

lH i\ﬂl@h?
L i J I L&9 .94 L6 .96
13 i 1 N i?il cﬁ() 88 A0
i4 . i i ??52 P
145 i k| IHIIDHT M 198, 80 19R.80
14 1 i SHOF STOCK HB0L 00 G0, 00
17 HE OTOTAL, LAROR HX _ R BELPALLOOC
BEAESED # 01 TOT = 1A, 140,80 P 22,961,000 L BP9 .A63 M 3?5?2. a3 T

Froduacts. 146, 140.80
Mo - taed SR FAL .00
Call, US FOR SALES AMD SERVICE ON F%i 6% 251n§- Miso Dharges BPY . A3

FE-SEREED aMb ROL-LUF DOORS AklD DOCK ql—l-(o'-f'

EQLLPPIERT .

mz—"

Sales. Tax

I-1l602- 00014 |
AMOUNMT DUE

Zun?ﬂ"ﬁﬁ

414099 .98 6/

TERMS
NET 10 DAYS

CORRESPONDENGE AND REMITTANCES TO:

WAREHOUSE SYSTEMS

PO. BOX 2808
FRESNO, CALIFORNIA 93745

|

Actof 1938 asamended.

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPEARING ON THE REVERSE SIDE HEREQF,

PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE » STATEMENTS SENT ON REQUEST ONLY
, ORIGINAL COPY

A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1 1/2 % per month {18% ANNUAL RATE)
will be charged on past due ameounts. ($5.00 minimum chargs}
Sellerrepresents that with respect fo the production of the articles
and/for the peiformance of the senices covered by this involce it
has fully complied with Section 12(A) of the Falr Labor Standards
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SR Cp s _
o141~ ffor - INVOICE

. ST OINVOICE NG e S INVOICE DATE 27 PAGE.
o (800) 585-8001 m PL?,?ESREM’T To: | lg;7361-00 Pi
RHLUBESTAR  www.turfstar.com _ P-g_ Bo‘iﬁ;gg; -

San Francisco, CA 24145-0621

- Fresno Chaffee Zoo
894 W BeTmont
Fresno, CA 93728

Frésno Chaffee Zoo
894 W Belmont
Fresno, CA 93728

T CuSToWERNOD. | SHPTEL TERMS! U SHPVIAL. o YRR
35101240 ' Africa #3 | Cash on Delvy Company TRK 30
LINET i STOCKNUMBER T SUNITPRICE [ it [ EXT/AMOUNT.

- 07299
: 07338

Sub-Total
Sales Tax

Retum goods require approval, subject to 15% rostock fee. Interest at te rate of 1-1/2% charged on past due aceounts, Turf Star is not subject 1o back-up withholding. Fed 10#94-2525925,
Diesel Pewer => 25 HP, when operated In CA, ary offroad diesel vehicle may be subject to the CA Alr Resources Beard In-Use Off-Road Diesel Vehlcle Regulatien. It therefore could be subject to retrofit or acceleratad tumover
requiraments to reduce emisslons of alr pollutants, http:ihwww.arb.ca.govimsprogiordleseliordiesss,him :

11008.07
6/

~TOTAL P §
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DELTA BLUEGRASS COMPANY tﬁ/VVﬂ%%%é?Zyégi/éfdf
P.0. Box 307

Stockton, CA 95201 |
Sales: 800-637-8873 /éﬁéQii’””" glmﬁ
Billing: 877-637-8873 RECEWVED A6 1

Contractor's License: C27 752734

invoice

Invoice No: 0763817

008166 99
Sold To:008166 : Ship To:99
FRESNOQ CHAFFEE Z0OO - FRESNO Z00
894 W. BELMONT AVE 894 W BELMONT AVE
FRESNO, CA 93728 : FRESNO CA
_ . b . . 00000 S
(559) 217-0626 Lo (559) 217-0626 Thursday

Directions: i _
X-HWY 99 ENTER ON W A
T 0763817
Driver: CREW 3. ‘
NET 30 DAYS

;-Terms

Run: Rep:fVPBPO #
- DESCRIPTION -

FIELD ITEM - |
16 BB 40,000.00 ' BABY BERMUDA- 50D

00 .INS#ﬁ40 000.00- .~ SOD INSTALLATION
iy NEED SAFETY’GEAR'

\ f‘u Ef‘ U! M/\HON
dg a hﬁiﬁaq5COhl

SUBTOTALS5ﬁi{40?666§QOl

) Pa11ets

_wﬁn]NJORMAr oy Misee
= .'f_.-J aés Com Fpﬂli DZ 21 ?cou_rllt.
o dles - 1ax
% 47199 DeTiVery
I-—HoOz,—oo—-ow I

when the above 15 transp1an

FINANCE CHARGE: 2% per month w11”
days from date of sale _

ATTORNEY'S FEES: In the event-df any controversy claim or dispute feTating*to this
aggreement, or the breach thereof, the prevailing party shall be entitled to
recover from the losing party reasonable expenses, attorney fees and costs.

PRELIMINARY. NOTICES: May be Tiled on sod orders exceeding 4000 square feet

DELTA BLUEGRASS COMPANY

P.O. Box 307 - Stockton, California 95201 - Billing (877) 637.8873 - www.deltabluegrass.com
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) Béstz fidtase By H3627
Mezdar of Halizaa! Bectrica! Cantracisrs Aszachtics

Remit To: 3412 Metro Drive; Stockton, CA 95213-9002
Ifyou have any questions regarding this tnvoice, please call Melanee Euless at (559} 454-8164 and refer o the invoice number below.

Invoice 89275

Bill to: . Job: $4150096

CHAFFEE Z00Q 80-CHAFFEEZOO-RHINOGATE
894 W. BELMONT . 894 BELMONT

FRESNO, CA 93728 "

FRESNOQ, CA 93709

Involce #; . 88275 Dale: 07131115 Customer P.O.#: RHINO GATE

Payment Terms: NET 30 Salesperson:
Customer Code: 10651

Remarks: WORK AUTH BY DAN

1:000 1LOT LABOR LS 890,00 890.00
1.000 |MATERIAL LS 32.77 32.77
1.000 ITAX, ° - LS 2.65 2.65
1.000 OVERHEAD LS 92.00 92.00

SERVICE TO MAKE A TEMP FIX FOR RHINO DOORS

WHILE MAIN CONSTRUCTION IS HAPPENING.

RETURN AT LATER DATE TO FINAL AND COMPLETE
CORREGTLY PER THE CLIENTS INSTRUCTIONS

Subtotat: 1,017.42
Total: 1,017.42 ¢/
|- 1602 -00 =0y |
. 082515

CK AHH

Mz
[ ot 2-

Print Date: 08/12/15 : Page: 1
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Unconditional Waiver and Release on Progress Payment

NOTICE TO CLAIMANT: THIS DOCUMENT WAIVES AND RELEASES LIEN, STOP
PAYMENT NOTICE, AND PAYMENT BOND RIGHTS UNCONDITIONALLY AND
STATES THAT YOU HAVE BEEN PAID FOR GIVING UP THOSE RIGHTS. THIS

' DOCUMENT IS ENFORCEABLE AGAINST YOU IF YOU SIGN IT, EVEN IF YOU
HAVE NOT BEEN PAID IN FULL. IF YOU HAVE NOT BEEN PAID, USE A
CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE FORM.

Identifying Information

Name of Ciainjant: Collins Electrical Company, Inc.

Name of Customer: Fresno Chaffee Zoo
Job Location: FRS 154002 Fresno Chaffes Zoo Electrical Utility Upgrades 894 West Belmont

Avenue, Fresno, California 93728
Owner: Fresno Chaffee Zoo
Through Date: 2015-07-31

Unconditional Waiver and Release

This document waives and releases lien, stop payment notice, and payment bond rights the
claimant has for labor and service provided, and equipment and materials delivered, to the customer
on this job through the Through Date of this document. Rights based upon labor or service provided,
. or equipment or material delivered, pursuant to a written change order that has been fully executed
by the parties prior to the date that this document is signed by the claimant, are waived and
released by this document, unless listed as an Exception below. The claimant has received the
following progress payment: 50,987.34,

Exceptions

This document does not affect any of the following:

(1) Retentions, _

(2) Extras for which the claimant has not received payment.

(3) Contract rights, including (A) a right based on rescission, abandonment, or breach of contract,
and (B) the right to recover compensation for work not compensated by the payment.

Signature

Kelly 'Souza [ 5

- A/R Supervisor
Collins Electrical Company, Inc.
August 25, 2015

25{»2%




ONI). 4t 7 744

e
e

Top Quality Work , Reasonable Retes g o7 0o 4941993y

Pruning & Shaping - Removals - Cabling - Emergency Service - Land Clearing - Stump Grinding
Root Barriers - Horticuliural Consulting - Tree Appraisals - Soil Testing

1175 Shaw Ave, #104 PMB #235 C]OV]S, CA 93612 . Tel: 559.225.8008 - CL #937464

(‘/{) \rm{’;\: AN ;#M S
WORK ORDER DATE: ‘8-37/
Customer Name: ffz?; <Ak / IEVN S A Phone: _ 1/ 7~ Fitp A ls
Address: }f?!“/! '3/'""’&/}.2’?/ v /:f,{w, ) 3/*}5 Phone:
Job Location: "';}ﬁ‘if’_fé{/{f%} 2L ) _ Type of Job:

Directi(__)ns:

w21t (oymere Lepoic o/ "o o 90

£t .J,r:\//»"’f/f S SIPET R of ,f/ AR
= ~///fz . Yk of [ oRle (pANE

PERMITS: Client understands that they are responsible for obtaining all required permits, {1 DUMP FEE | =&l
ACCEPTANCE: The above prices, specifications, and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby
accepted. Client has authorized A-1 Elite Tree Service to complete the work as specified. Final TOTAL z;;«;{C@:) e
payment will be made on the day work is completed, unless specified hereln as being otherwise, =
Contracts not paid on time wili be subject fo collection, interest, and reasonable attorney fees. Bad || DEPOSIT -
check fees or chargebacks: 5% or $50, whichever is greater. Breach of contract: 25% charge. This ATAL I o
proposal is binding upon clients initials and written acceptance. A-1 Elite Tree Service will take no / ;)‘{’fii Of 6/
responsibility for damage to underground utilities, unless locations are exposed or visibly marked. I~1b02-00—-01 Yy
Stump grindings are not hauled away unless otherwise specified. Client Initial: : Pq 08 /25 / iS5
Cle- 39405
S y o
Customer:_ ()" ;)4&) \jéﬁﬁ'{n) | AV s Date: G s

Thank You, We Appreciate Being of Service!

Horticultural Consultant: Appraiser & Arborist American Society
of Consulting Arborists - International Society of Arborists

Means Business



shernandezgonzalez
Typewritten Text
6/


Ol 16 exd. /ﬁ/%é‘///’jf/

Top Quality Work , Reasonable Rates

INVOICE
{0 (0

RECEIVED AUG 1 8 205

Root Barriers - Horliculiural Consulfing - Tree Appraisals

Pruning & Shaping + Removals - Cabling - Emergency Service - Land Clearing - Stump Grinding

- Soil Testing

1175 Shaw Ave. #104 - PMB #235 Clovis, CA93612 - Tel: 559.225.8008 . CL #937464

DATE: _“t,~%/¢,

WORK ORDER

Customer Name: TV o Phone: AT ‘__./Z} Ao
Address: ___ (9 !d )l 1 )/V/ /“’f"/(‘ (x 3776 Phone:

Job Location: ___A/ s _oemin/or ) | Type of Job:

Directions:

(AR ? STy s Pl e APeET Cuing?Ti s 15500

(LIt 7 _,/;,/Jc‘

L e P e o
o 15 / /f// I WIS F P ff""t:l.-'fg_-’/‘?//f//}}’z-’/ 5

PERMITS: Client understands that they are responsible for obtaining all required permits.
ACCEPTANCE: The ahove prices, specifications, and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby
accepted. Client has antherized A-1 Elite Tree Service to'complete the work as specified. Final

Contracts not paid on time will be subject to collection, interest, and reasonable attorney fees. Bad
check fees or chargebacks: 5% or $50, whichever is greater. Breach of contract: 25% charge. This
| proposal is binding upon clients Initials and written accepfance. A-1 Elite Tree Service will take no
responsibility for damage to underground utilities, unless locations are exposed or visibly marked.
Stump grindings are not hauled away unlfess otherwise specified, Client initiak

payment will be made on the day work is completed, unless specified herein as being otherwise, ‘

DUMP FEE | %55

TOTAL (A0

L.

DEPOSIT | -2

OTAL DUE - Jeas{OIes
|- 1o02.-00~0lt |
Pd 03/25/15

Customer: /& /2o (¥FId Lo o

861%5"
Date; / /‘a "

Thank You, We Appreciate Being of Service!

Horticultural Consultant: Appraiser & Arborist American Society
of Consulting Arborists + International Society of Arborists

Means Business
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“Wholesals, LLC™

l Bill To I

wRREEEEREE [nuoiee FEFEEEEEE

FRESNO'S CHAFFEE ZOO CORPORATION

] * Ship To ]

INVOICE

( Account No. OCrder/ Invoice No. 1

t V8648 2002672328

Page: 1 -

FRESNO'S CHAFFEE ZOO CORPORATION

894 WEST BELMONT AVENUE 894 WEST BELMONT AVENUE
'FRESNO CA 93728 FRESNO CA 93728
MAYRA 559-498-5910
ustormner Order No. seie:ﬂ Order Date Requested Invoice Date Shipped Via Terms
Z00 42 81412015 8/7/2015 . 8172015 oT Net 30
Ordered  Confmd Hem No. Description Location Unit Price Total
50 . 50 01165-15 ARCTOSTAPHYLOS D HOWARD MCMINN 15N BS 38.500 1925.00
50 50 Line liem Total 1925.00
Sales Tax Amount 171.00
8% S&H 154.00
Invoice Total 225000 @/
(-1bb2-00-0037

15689 N. Maln Si... Orangs, CA 92867 - (714) 27§-31 00
Propagation of patented ifems without license s prohiblied.

. 08[25 (15
ci 92—
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Invoice

8/24/15- £/

To:

Fresno Chaffee Zoo
894 W. Belmont Ave.

Fresno, CA 93728

Alin: Scott Barton

569-498-5915
" Products:
~ (200") Hot Vines @ 10.00/foot - $ 2000.00
Pack & Ship $ NIC
Total $ 2,000.00 6/
1-[(,02.-00-014 |
. 03/25 /15
K Lau52,
Terms:

We accept majqr credit cards, and AZA Accredited Institutions have credit with us.

Total Habitat, LLC appreciates this opportunity to provide you with this product.

Thank You

Total Habitat

Total Habitat 633 Lake Forosl Bonner Springs, Kansas 66012  T7316-644-5848 F913-422.4834 mick@totehabitat.com  tolathabiat.com
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CArD SERVICE CENTER — WHSA o SCOTT BARTON

Account Number: JOOXX OO0 XXXX 8007

“www.cardaccount,net

 Card Service Genter, PO Box 569720, Dallas, TX 76356

‘PREMIER VALLEY: BANK Credit Card_ Account Statemant
July 11, 2015 to August 10, 2015

$0.00 New Balance: L $2,813.20

Previous Batance
- Payments ... -$0.001 . Minimum PaymentDue: ° = . Chioo it 68440
-OlherCredils : $0.00| . Payment Due Date L = Septembar4 2015
+ Purchases 820893200 ERRRR RS s,
+ Cash Advances C1$0,00
+ Fees Charged $0.00
+ Interest Charged - $0,00
= New Balance $2,813.20
Account Number = - OO0C XXX X000 8007 -
Cradit Limit $10,000.00
Available Gredit $7,186.00 i
Statement Glosing Date August 10,2015 .
Days in Bllling Cycte - :

at

' Reference Number

: Amount

Transactlon Description

7 247620966566F9255  TOTAL HABITATBONNER SPRS KS ilgoz aO avv\ i-_Pé?nm J

{ 24013305Q01ZR3BM3  MAXS BISTRO & BAR FRESNO CA =<y 10~ 173 8044
6. 24717056E4DKX5L6)  RESTAURANT DESIGN CONCEPT OAKLAND CA \um_f AFnu, 68/ $734.38 /‘\S-'fn
4 24071056P9KE2D107 *~  THE ANNEX KITCHEN FRESNO CA" 50'0‘?1'3 ' o . $121.19

105 24013306RODIDBXEA  MAXS BISTRO & BAR FRESNO. CASPUS—1B § 75, _19

762

5762

0001 BHH

Qoo BHH

0]

001

7

7

5

5

Please see raverse side of page 1 for |mportanl information.

150810 0 PAGE ) of:2 07 s 5025 3603 vBS ouaBS76Z . L
Lo~ 2,446.39 @
1
Please see reverss slde of page 1 for linportant Information,
150810 0 PAGE 2 of 2 15 5025 3603 VBS  OLABS742 4660

b9/ $1 712 no/ A?n
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Restaurant De§ign Concepts . Sales O

rder
" 1017 22nd Avenue #110-B S —
Qakland, CA 94606-5204 ' o _ Date Job Number
510-436-7000 Fax# 510-436-7400 | 702302015 | 141224 504
| Name/Address . | ShipTo - o
Service Systems Assoc. Inc. Fresno Chatfee Zoo
Atin; Chris Schiefer - _ o At Jon Wheless
4699 Mallon Street {894 West Belmont Avenue
Demfei CO 80216 ' E.r_e._s?“-’ CA 93728
Jtem No. | Qty o - 'Dejs;c'ripti_dn S S unitSell | Total
200 1 Outdoor Chair o s 143.00 143,00T
: 22.5"Wx22"Dx 33“H Alummum Frame in Belge Fabrlc
201 i Outdoor Weave Chaar wilh Alummum Frame m Brown ; 143.00 143.00T
118" SH . .
22,5"Wx 22"D x 33"H
203 1 Longport Table Top ' : 230.10 230.10T
24"Wx32"L ' -
To Recewe Item *203A
203A 1 -Outdoor Eud Table Base ' - 162.50 162.50T

BURTTUIDION SRR B F vt Square Black

{

- RESTRURAT BESIEN CO
-l 72 g
ONG.M‘D; CAL- 4605
L SI0a3E-Ten

8314 364781
i emmmm%ﬁsm&a

Phone Order

o _'ﬁﬁtrl’ Hethod flancal '
Wl 8 M

At 0
T B 00001 foor Coder C041T8
%?g&mum
(2 Codes ﬁﬂﬁiﬂ | g
= Taxable R . 3678.60
fasree ‘t6 ‘pay abave total azoint : S r ST - :
OSSN et 1T eret vomhe) fory a’"‘_'b"'sm_e-ss" Sales Tax (8.22%) $55.78
ST — ACCEPTED: Total . $73438 |67/
o T 102000l
' o . 08/25[15

WIGHEWING ans erale

| - CK Y462
za 0%&* T 2 446.33 VISA
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Total Habitat

PAID INVOICE

717/15

To:
Fresno Chaffee Zoo.
894 W, Beimont Ave
Fresno CA 93728

Attn: S__co_lt Barion :
559-4'98-5915

Products ' ' e

(10) Econo Brown Hot Grass @ 17 50feach $ 175.00

(10) Tall HotGrass@33 00!each R : $_ 33000

(100 ) Hot Vines @ 10.00/Linear Foot $ 1000.00

(100)Bare Copper Wsre (Pamted) o $ 3900

Pack & Ship : _' o . 16800

Total . - 70/ $171200 Hfo()?-’@O -0l 67/

S | . 03/25/ |5
C.3IMb3
" PAID IN FULL. VISA-

Visa .o e o 8007, x 10!16
Aulhpriz_ation# 017904 - -

<

“ Total Habitat, LLC appreclates this opportunity to provide you with this product:

Thank You

Total Habltat 633 Lake Forest Borner Springs, Kansas 66012 T 316-644-5848 F013-422-4834  mick@lotalhabitat.com  {otalhabitat.com

3 o= z,u46.38

Jebz-00 o1y
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QUOTE

717/15

To:

Fresno Chaffee Zoo
894. W, BelmoniAve.

Fresno CA 93728

Atln Scotl Barton
559 498-5915

Products R {\B’{ :

(10) Econo Brown Hot Grass @ 17. 50Ieach $ 175.00
(10) Tall_ I_-Iot _Gr_ass @ 33 OOIeach ' $ 330.00
(100°) Hot Vines @ 10. OOILmear Foot . : - $1000.00
(100"} Bare Copper ere (Palnted) $ 39,00

Pa_c_k & Ship

Total $1,712.00

Terms
We accept major credit cards, and AZA Accredited Insfitutions have credif with us.

 Total Habitat, LLC appreciates this opportunity to provide you with this quote.

Thank You

Total Habitat | 633 Lake Forest Bonner Springs, Kansas 66012 T 316-644-5848 F 913-422-4834 mick@tolahabilat.com  totelhabitat.com

A6t 4 2,44,.3%
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Petersen Furniture International, Inc.

Invoice
P.O. Box 643 :
Naperville, I 60566-0643 Date Inyoice #
Ph 847-692-5458 Fax 847-692-6817 8/25/2015 | 150878
www.kpetersen.com
Bill To 7 Ship To
Fresno Chaffee Zoo Fresno Chaffee Zoo
Attn: Lisa Condoian Attn: Lisa Condoian
894 West Belmont Avenue - 894 West Belmont Avenue
Fresno, CA 93728 Fresno, CA 93728
P.O, # Terms Rep Via F.O.B.
L. Condoian | 50% Dep/Bal Due B4 Shipping | JWC | Best Way/PP&Add Warehouse
Item Product Description Qty | Unit Price{ Extended

GG365Q 36" Square Giallo Gold Granite Table Top 8o 203.00 16,240.00

Freight Freight Charges for Above Table Tops (LTL/Liftgate | 1 2,032.00 2,032.00
Service Included) '

TB3030-DH4  |30" x 30" Crossfoot Economy Table Base, 4" Column, | 8o 41.00 3,280.00
Dining Height, Standard Black Finish : :

Freight Freight Charges for Above Table Bases (LTL/No 1 615.00 615.00
Liftgate Service) : '
$11,983.50 Deposit via Credit Card, Check or Wir
Transfer Required to Initiate Order :

Please visit us as wivw.kpetersen.com!! Invoice Total [$22167.00

Credit Card Payment: Visa___MC__ AMEX___ . ' Deposit/Credit $0.00-

Cardtt: ____ _ . ___ Exp.__/__ . 7 :

Name on Card: CVV#_ _ _ Balance Due [$22167.00 6/

Card Address:

VERY IMPORTANT: ) )

We must have the credit card holder's authorized signature for approval of credit card
payments and release of your order before shipping. Card holder's signature may also be
required before production of certain custom orders, Signature Approves The Accuracy of
Your Order and Authorizes The Charges To Your Account:

X é“**—@\h e
Date_ 25" A-—\% (¢

VERY IMPORTANT: Please provide the CORRECT billing address.

Thahk Yout We sAppreciate Your Busihesst

= 102-00- ¢y

i,

0225w
YL

1o
™ ehdis

A D

b2 -00 - OWH
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N

REQUEST FOR PERIODIC PROGRESS PAYMENT

To: Chaffee Zoo INVOICE # 154002-03
. 894 W. Belmont Ave DATE : 71715
,Fr_esn_o CA 93728 WORK ENDING : 07/31/15
_RemitTo: . . Collins Eleclncal Co., Inc. TERMS, NET
C _ 3412 Melro Drive C
- Stocklon, CA. 95213-9002
ELECTRICAL WORK: CHAFFEE 20O UTILITIES CONTRACT 13408.41 -
'CECI PROJECT NUMBER 154002 .
CECI CUSTOMER NUMBER 10651
73/
ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM : $  231,340.00
NET CHANGE 8Y CHANGE ORDERS : § il
CONTRACT SUM TO.DATE $  231,340.00
TOTAL COMPLETED TO DATE : $ 18322128
'LESS RETAINAGE @ 5.00% $ _ -(9,161.06)
_TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE §  174.060.22
. TOTAL PREVIOUS AMOUNT BILLED $ 12307288
PREVIOUS PAYMENTS $ 12307288
PAST DUE BALANCE: - I
AMOUNT DUE THIS REQU!SITIDN g soe87.38 11603 f-o0i39 7/
~ AMOUNT DUE ON CONTRACT & APPVD. CIO'S $ 50,987.34 2. o055

: BALANCE TO FINISH {INCL RETAINAGE): - . $ 57 279 78 (’K %q 2’2""5
AMOUNT DUE ON PENDING CHANGE ORDERS‘ $ -
*PLEASE ADVISE STATUS OF ATTACHED PENDING C/O LIST

J_lo - (&
ple et wuw GPeEhpes (€ o]
%Tt"( /~

| N v |
M’*—\ﬁ-ﬁ\\ | |
Efpkiv << 2 FKU\P} I\I\I\I'IFA S =N Lf
e 7

3412 Metro Drive » Stocklon, California 9521 3-9002 « Tel (209) 466-3691 « Fax (209} 466-3146

www.collinselectric.com
13

b\ oy 2l
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Application and c_e_r"tlflc_a_t'e Fbr-?aVﬁ:éﬁf :

the- Archiact tertifies to: the. Owake. that - the best ‘of the ¢ the Wark:has -
‘progressed ‘ag- Indicated, ‘the quatity o(u- wurlr Initn mwume unn the Cnmrm Dneumenu nnd ‘the tanuauur s

entitled o payman( o!mu Amoutil r.qrunga

Amount Cectlfed: - 3

By o S ._: ; '-b'z'no:: _

. Page 1
To Owner: " CHAFFEE 200 - " Projects {'CHAFFEE 200 UTILITIES ] _.':“Applicat'to'n Mo E Biites O7/17/2015"
' 894 W.BELMONT - .B94:W. BELMONT, AVE. ) o .
‘FRESNQ, CA 93728 -FRESNG, CA 193728 Period Toz . _-07/31/15
. U oArchitect's
from ' COLLINS ELECTAICAL CO., INC, . T ' | Project Nox :
i . - Contractor Job e . : -
(Contractar):-. 3412 METRO.ORIVE " Number: - 154002 Contract Bate: - 01/20/15
: ‘STOCKTON, €A 95213-9002 o .
: S  Nia {Archltect):
) - : . 13406.31
Phone; 200 466-3631 Contrace For :
Contractor's Appilcation For Payment . _
“/Change Order Summary - - L D additons . -Deductlons - 'Oﬂgiriai cdﬁtract'."su'm' : 74/231,340.00
‘| Change orders approved in previous : . ' .
|manths hy ownar ) : Net change by change crders- : :0.00
" T Date . T,
‘Number - Approved Cnntract sum to date . 231,340.00
crdanm: : Total completed and stored 16 datc - 74/133,‘221.28
orders .
the ored. Retalnage
_ 5.0% of compléted -WOrk' 9,161.06
Tokals 0 0% of stored matenal Q.00
Net change. by :hangq . C
orders - Total retamage 9,161.06
-mb:“m;:m;;mm:;mm ool il ""m' ea'“ed less, "e’z'“ag‘-‘ 174,060.22 -
“have botn-paki by'the Contractor forwark, for whi artiicates for Ewore Kued and paymants recaived R
* from the Owiter, lndthncm'm\l payment shown harein s now dus; EAR . o : LESS previous certlﬁcates Df payment 123,072.88 .
S ‘Current sales tax _
- . L 225% of L'axable amount 0.00
By: .T °°°°~—?\. \—} \g ‘FRESNO CO'~ FRS i
State of: . County of: -Current saies tax e 0.00 -
Subscribed and swnmmbdorermthls___dayof : S : '“ - S
. R R AR X ¥ :
(year). “Notary pusiic: Currem: pavment due S SR I : 75/ - 50’937 2 I : 72/
My commission _uplm - Balance to! f'nish mctudmg retamage '57,279,78
Archltect's Certificate for Fayment _ : - .
10 AcSordance with the Conteact Docurnents; Bazad o, on-alte’ obumum nnd wau mmpmmg the sbiove soplestion’ ~Avchitoct; -

: ‘I‘hls Cerunwiun I8 not neoaﬂnble 'l‘ha Amcun: cmlﬂed lu payablu only lo the mendor named herain lmnnm peymm!_ and
‘36eapHNCe Of payment are without pre]udlca 10 any rights of the Owner or Contractor under mis Contragt,” -
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App!lcatlon and Certlf' cate For Payment -— page 2

Toowner . . .CHAFFEE200 . AgplicationNo: 3 1 pater 07/17/15 " Period Tor'07/31/15
Fromm (Contractory: <~ GOLLING EE.ECTRZCAL co; INC, B < .. ‘Contractor’s Job Wymberr - . 154002 ' '
Project: . . S U CHAFFEE 200 UTIVITIES L e adehitecs Proect et - S

| werkCompleted ] S
) . L B - - ! Mpteriale Prewr'my _Complulea and
tem o S - Scheduled - . Provieus Applieation oo L oo Boed L7 ‘Stored to Date
Nusnber - Description CValue oy This Perlod : : ;

o Dalance foFnlsh- ;L
R R - i Retention

01 CONTRACT AMOUNT C231.340.00 92955040 . 5367088 000U mzmast dez0 | - 4snmm

- 9,161.06
5000 FUTURE CHANGE ORDERS = e em e oge

000 Slee o leen 0.00

Applieation Touat 23134000 42055040 saeToms © ooy - eaznize '720 oo aBrieT2 8,161.06
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Conditional Waiver and Release on Progress Payment

: NOTICE THIS DOCUMENT WAIVES THE CLAIMANT S LIEN, STOP PAYMENT
NOTICE AND PAYMENT BOND RIGHTS EFFECTIVE ON RECEIPT OF PAYMENT A
PERSON SHOULD NOT RELY ON. THIS DOCUMENT UNLESS SAT!SFIED THAT THE

CLAIMANT HAS RECENED PAYMENT

Identrfymg Information

Name of Clalmant Collins Electrical Company, Inc.

Name of Customer Fresno Chaffee Zoo

Joh Locatlon FRS. 154002 Fresno Chaffee Zoo Electrical Uhl]ty Upgrades, 894 West Belmont Avenue,
Fresno, California 93728

Owner Fresno Chaffee Zoo

Through Date 2015 07~31

Condlttonal Waiver and Release S .
This document waives and releases Iten, stop payment nouce1 and payment bond rlghts the c!almant has

for labor and service prowded and equlpment and material delivered, to the customer on this jOb through _ _' ﬁ

the Through Date of this document ‘unless listed as an Exceptlon below. Thls document is effectwe only
on the clalmants recelpt of payment from the financial institution on which the fol!owmg check is drawn

Maker of Check Fresno Chaffee Zao
Amount of Check - $50,987.34 73/
Check Payable To: Collins Electncal Company, Fnc

Exceptrons

ThlS document does not affect the following:

(1) Retentions

(2) Extras for which the cla:mant has not received payment. 5
(3) The foflowmg progress payments for whlch the claimant has previousiy given a condltional walver and '
release but has not recelved payment: : -
(4) Contract rights mcludlng (A) a right based on rescnssion abandonment, or breach of contract and

(B) the nght to recover compensatlon for work not compensated by the payment.

Signature

\L)QQQ

Perla Velasco '

Accounting Clerk

Collins Electrical Company, Inc.
July 17, 2015
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Corporate Offices
65 Hangar Way
Watsonville, CA 95076-

VO!CE AND DATA SYSTEMS
"Making Networks Talk"

~Fax:
www.totlcom,com

_iVorce (831) 274-4022
(831) 728-8228

RECEIVED AUG 2 8 2015

Invoic

236147
8/25/15 .

-2476
Number

Date

Bill-To
Fresno Chaffee Zoo Corp.

894 W. Belmont __
Fresno, CA 93728 U.S.A.

_S;MD_'_;'L strcé: SO No. 156342

Fresno Chaffee Zoo Corp
894 W, Beimont
Fresno CA 93728 U S A

Seles Rep

. ShID Vla

Acct. No. A/R Cust.  Customer PO Reference Sales S Terms
16778 Fresno Chaffee ) DaleHIl =~ ups Ground Due Within 15 Days
Date Service Performed: Friday, August 21, 2015_
Routed CPE Micron 6 strand into CPE WIC boxes Terminated and tested.
Qty. Item ID _Descrfpt[on
1.00  LAS001 Service Fee, CHR - $45,00 $45.00
4.00 LATOO1 Labor : Serv/MAC Hrs, Skllled Reg ‘HR ' $180.00 $720.00
0.50 LAS007 Labor Hours, No Charge. “HR - - 40,00 $0.00
2 COFQ0s Flber Fan Qut Kit, 6- Fiber EA - . -$33.00 $66,00
8 COF011-02 Unicam LC Flber Connector EA ’ $31.90 $255.20
8 COF011-01 Fiber Unfcam SC Connector EA $33,00 $264.00
i COF003 Fiber WIC Connect Panel SC EA - : .$62,00 $62.00
1 COF003-01 Fiber WIC Panel Loaded w/LC ‘EA $158 00 $158.00
R Item 'E'otal $1,570.20
Sales Tax at 8 .225%: $66.23
Total Amount Due: T $1,636.43 7/
~ 03— "1 — 3%
{pd Oai /o215
ck B9 ‘?ﬁ 2.

Prog.
uecﬁfykyﬁ(sp) W Cop.

We'd like your comments. Please visit our re-designed website at www.toticom.com. Try the on-line chat feature.

Invoice.rpt, Printed: 8/25/2015 2:39:10PM

Page 1
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